Page No. 1 HIGH OVER ALL REPORT
ALL SHOOTERS

SHOQT DATE EVENTS INCLUDED FRi

01/15/2005 SINGLES HANDICAP DOUBLES

01/16/2005 SINGLES HANDICAP DOUBLES
ATA # NAME TOTAL SCORE

01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 519 OH JR
44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 516 PA VET
93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 478 PA
03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 459 OH S.JR
83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 439 PA  S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1
100 16 YD TARGETS
FROST BITE SHOOT SAT 2005 - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/15/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
5 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 98 PA
3 2 44 50295 ZENZEL DANIEL 97 PA
2 3 01 12720 STABINSKI RAYMOND 96 OH
5 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96 PA VET
5 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 95 PA
2 1 01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 94 OH JR
2 4 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 94 OH S.JR
3 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 94 PA
3 5 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 93 PA
2 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 89 PA
1 1 05 11447 SATTESON CHASE 88 PA
0 070600184 —ROCUSKIE ANTHONY — 8% PA
1 2 05 11448 ROCUSKIE ANTHONY 86 PA
1 4 99 10096 HUMBLE JIM E 86 NY
4 4 35 07809 LIBERATORE JOSEPH 85 PA S.vT
4 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 84 PA S.VT
4 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 80 PA S.VT
4 5 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 78 PA S.VT
0 0 00 00186 ROCUSKIE JULIE C 73 PA LADY
1 3 05 11449 ROCUSKIE JULIE C 73 PA LADY
4 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 61 PA sS.vT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 21



Page No. 1

100 HANDICAP TARGETS

FROST BITE SHOOT SAT 2005 - HIGH GUN REPORT -

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME
1 1 01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 92
1 2 01 12720 STABINSKI RAYMOND 90
3 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 82
2 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 81
4 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 81
1 4 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 78
4 5 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 76
0 0 ©H6-00184-ROCUSKIE ANTHONY—-———F5o—
1 3 05 11448 ROCUSKIE ANTHONY 75
2 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 75
2 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 67
4 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 67
4 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 67
2 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 62

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS

14

HANDICAP YARDAGE

20.
20.
23.
20.
27.
19.
27.
20.
20.
19.
19.
26.
26.
19.

OUTULTOOOOOOOOULIOO

01/15/2005
OH JR
CH
PA
PA S.vT
PA
OH S.JR
PA
PA
PA
PA S.VT
PA S.VT
PA VET
PA
PA S.VT



Page No. 1
50 PATR DOUBLES TARGETS
FROST BITE SHOOT SAT 2005 - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/15/2005

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # ‘ NAME DOUBLES

1 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 86 PA VET
2 1 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 85 PA
1 1 01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 83 OH JR
1 2 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 74 PA
1 3 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 62 PA S.VT
2 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 59 PA S.VT
1 4 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 53 OH S.JR
2 5 04 12402 LEE DANIEL W 19. PA JR

TOTAL ‘NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



Page No. 1

FROST BITE SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 1 37
2 2 03
2 3 99
3 4 93
3 1 44
4 3 91
1 4 89
2 1 99
1 5 03
1 2 01
1 3 01
3 3 05
5 1 88
3 2 05
2 5 44
4 2 44
2 4 02
3 5 83
4 1 44
4 5 44
5 5 00

13955
14862
02548
02359
04185
04101
01738
00205
16237
12721
12720
11446
05745
11447
02641
32012
13348
04368
23363
15662
00189

FROST BITE SINGLES

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
LINDNER JR BILL 97
MCCOY JERRY 97
GODFREY GREG A 94
TARCZA ROBERT L 94
BELCHER ROY H III 93
PRIOR W STEPHEN 93
GLICA DANIEL L 92
DELONG KENNETH A 92
STABINSKI NATHAN J 91
STABINSKI RAYMOND 88
STARINSKI RAVMOND 88
'SASSAMAN GARY W 88
SCHUMACHER ERIC P .86
SATTESON CHASE 84
ARAWAY GEORGE F 80
MURRAY FRED F 79
ARAWAY JUSTIN J 77
‘ZEDACK PAUL D 73
KELLER JAMES G 65
FRITZ K H 60
'VOGEL ALEX 21

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 21

01/16/2005

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
OH
CH
OH
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET
VET

S.JR
JR

959393



Page No. 1
FROST BITE HANDICAP
FROST BITE SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/16/2005

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

1 4 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 86 19.0 OH
2 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 86 23.0 PA
1 1 01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 82 20.0 OH
1 3 01 12720 STABINSKI RAYMOND 81 20.0 OH
4 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 79 19.0 PA
4 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 78 21.0 PA
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 76 26.5 PA
4 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 72 19.0 PA
2 3 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 66 24.0 NY
3 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 65 27.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10

0 nn

.JR

JR

$H53



Page No. 1

FROST BITE SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

44
01
93
83
44
02
03
99

BRERON RN
gy

W N T W

04185
12721
02359
04368
02641
13348
16237
02548

FROST BITE DOUBLES

‘ DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES
BELCHER ROY H III 98
STABINSKI RAYMOND 80
TARCZA ROBERT L 69
ZEDACK PAUL D 67
ARAWAY GEORGE F 63
ARAWAY JUSTIN J 60
STABINSKI NATHAN J 57
GODFREY GREG A 56
= 8

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS

01/16/2005

PA
OH
PA
PA
PA
PA
OH

VET
JR

S.vT

S.JR
S.JR



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 02/12/2005 SINGLES 200
EVENT # 2 02/12/2005 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 02/13/2005 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 4 02/13/2005 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 5 02/13/2005 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

ADDED PRIMER SHOOT SINGLESP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

5 1 44
1 4 03
3 2 03
5 4 93
2 1 89
4 3 44
5 2 83
1 1 01
3 1 44
2 3 99
2 5 85
2 4 84
1 2 01
1 3 98
3 3 95
3 4 04
4 4 92
2 2 88
4 2 44
1 5 03
4 1 44

04185
14535
14862
02359
00205
34411
03278
12721
31363
02548
00246
00700
12720
01022
03569
16294
04670
05745
32012
16237
23363

NAME

BELCHER ROY H III

200 - SINGLES
ALL SCORES

CONKLIN DAVID B
MCCOY JERRY
TARCZA ROBERT L
DELONG KENNETH A
PLOTTS JACK M
WERTMAN RONALD E

STABINSKI RAYMOND

MORBETO J MAX

GODFREY

BEAUSEJOUR REMI C

GREG A

LONG ROBERT W

STABINSKI RAYMOND
GILBAUGH ROBERT C
KISSINGER JERRY R

SINGLES

96
97
97
93
94
92
93
91
96
92
92
88
87
85
94

STEPHENS JUANITA C 83
MAGUSCHAK GEORGE

SCHUMACHER ERIC P

MURRAY FRED F
STABINSKI NATHAN J 71
KELLER JAMES G

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

21

77
83
79

67

SINGLES

100
96
95
98
96
95
94
94
89
92
91
90
89
88
78
89
90
77
76
76
72

TOTAL

196
193
192
191
190
187
187
185
185
184
183
178
176
173
172
172
167
160
155
147
139

02/12/2005

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
OH
PA

OH
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
OH
PA

VET

JR



Page No.

1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

ADDED PRIMER SHOOT HANDICAP

SQUAD/POS ATA #

ENENEN) RPWWRPERHER

(G2 SO SN NS R

5
5

>N R N UTUTWk

Wbk WwWwuo o

1
4

01
03
01
85
83
04
03

44
03
92

80
98
99
84
87

44
93

12721
14535
12720
00246
04368
16294
16237

31363
14862
04670

06589
01022
02548
00700
05210

04185
02359

HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES

NAME

STABINSKI RAYMOND
CONKLIN DAVID B
STABINSKI RAYMOND
BEAUSEJOUR REMI C
ZEDACK PAUL D

STEPHENS JUANITA C
STABINSKI NATHAN J

MORBETO J MAX
MCCOY JERRY
MAGUSCHAK GEORGE

MILLS RICHARD
GILBAUGH ROBERT C
GODFREY GREG A
LONG ROBERT W
CRONE ARTHUR P

BELCHER ROY H III
TARCZA ROBERT L

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 17

HANDICAP YARDAGE

92 20.0
90 20.0
85 20.0
81 20.0
77 20.0
73 18.0
64 19.0
91 23.5
90 23.0
77 22.5
85 24.0
83 24.0
79 24.0
71 24.0
59 25.5
76 26.5
72 27.0

02/12/2005

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0

OH JR
PA

OH

NY

PA S.VT
PA LADY
OH S.JR

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
PA
PA
PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA

PA S.VT

NY

NY

PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
PA VET
PA



Page No. 1
ADDED  PRIMER SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/13/2005
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

7 3 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 99 PA

3 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97 PA VET
1 5 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 96 PA

3 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 96 PA

1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 95 PA

1 1 01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 94 OH JR
3 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 94 PA

6 1 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 94 PA

6 4 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 94 PA LADY
7 2 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 94 PA VET
6 5 37 22645 TERWILLIGER NORMAN 93 NY S.VT
2 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 92 PA

2 4 84 00700 LONG ROBERT W 92 NY

3 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 92 PA

4 5 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 92 PA

2 5 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 91 NY

2 3 85 00246 BEAUSEJOUR REMI C 90 NY

7 5 44 05385 BOHENSKY STANLEY A 90 "PA VET
3 5 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD 89 PA

4 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 89 PA S.VT
5 1 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 89 PA

6 2 04 13437 SUTERA JAMES E 85 NY

5 5 44 02641 ARAWAY GEORGE F 81 PA

1 2 01 12720 STABINSKI RAYMOND 80 OH

5 3 02 13348 ARAWAY JUSTIN J 80 PA S.JR
4 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 78 PA S.VT
5 4 88 05745 SCHUMACHER ERIC P 72 PA

4 4 44 15662 FRITZ K H 69 PA S.VT
4 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 66 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 29



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 1 01
1 2 01
1 4 03
4 3 44
4 2 44
4 5 94
1 3 85
6 2 04
6 4 99
4 1 44
6 5 37
2 5 90
3 2 01
3 4 89
2 1 94
1 5 02
3 3 98
2 4 84
3 1 88
2 2 93
2 3 99
5 3 83
5 5 44
5 4 97
5 1 93

12721
12720
14535
34411
32012
02234
00246
13437
01118
23363

22645
01099
11687
01738
00655
15835

04229
00700
06863
00132
02548

03278
33939
04046
02359

ADDED PRTMER SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
NAME HANDICAP

STABINSKI RAYMOND 91
STABINSKI RAYMOND 91
CONKLIN DAVID B 90
PLOTTS JACK M 86
MURRAY FRED F 82
POUST KENNETH D 81
BEAUSEJOUR REMI C 80
SUTERA JAMES E 80
ROMANIA LILLIAN I 79
KELLER JAMES G 68
TERWILLIGER NORMAN 82
TERRITO MICHAEL 80
PANICHI ROBERT 77
GLICA DANIEL L 76
EVANCHECK JAMES M 73
BLATT RICHARD 71
ROMANTIA DOMINIC S 86
LONG ROBERT W 84
PLOTTS ALAN E 77
CUNNINGHAM VAL P 71
GODFREY GREG A 70
WERTMAN RONALD E 83
PEROZZI, DUANE 80
BOHENSKY ANDREW J 74
TARCZA ROBERT L 70

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOQOTERS = 25

YARDAGE

20.
20.
20.
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
19.

22,
23.
23.
23.
23.
22.

24.
24.
24.
24.
24.

26.
27.
27.
27.

[eNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNeRb)

[elh NoRoNe] ouvtuioun

[N e RNoR)

02/13/2005

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
OH JR

OH
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
NY
PA LADY
PA S.VT

553

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
NY S.VT

PA

PA VET

PA

PA

PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA
NY
PA
PA
NY

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
PA
PA
PA
PA



Page No. 1
ADDED PRIMER SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/13/2005
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 4 84 00700 LONG ROBERT W 89 NY
1 2 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 85 PA
2 1 01 12721 STABINSKI RAYMOND 84 OH JR
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 82 PA VET
3 1 05 11447 SATTESON CHASE 78 PA
1 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 77 PA
3 2 00 00190 KRAMM RANDAL 77 PA
2 5 44 02641 ARAWAY GEORGE F 71 PA
2 2 02 13348 ARAWAY JUSTIN J 59 PA S.JR
1 5 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 56 NY
2 4 03 16237 STABINSKI NATHAN J 49 OH S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 11



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYON AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 03/12/2005 SINGLES i00
EVENT # 2 03/12/2005  HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3  03/12/2005 DOUBLES— - -300- ~No (Adliic o
EVENT # 4  03/13/2005  SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 03/13/2005  HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 03/13/2005 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
ADDED wWwAD SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/12/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 98 PA
2 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96 PA VET
1 5 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 94 PA
2 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 93 PA
1 2 00 00027 RIDALL VAN L 92 PA
2 4 02 11136 RODKEY TODD A 90 PA
3 1 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 89 PA
3 2 05 12021 GLICA BRENDAN S 89 PA
1 3 05 11974 KRAMM RANDELL L 88 PA
2 5 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD 86 PA
1 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 83 PA LADY
2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 77 PA S.VT
4 4 88 05745 SCHUMACHER ERIC P 77 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13



Page No. 1
ADDED wWwAD SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/12/2005
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
2 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 89 23.0 PA
1 1 00 00027 RIDALL VAN L 88 20.0 PA
1 5 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 84 20.5 PA
1 2 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 83 19.0 PA S.VT
1 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 82 19.0 PA LADY
2 3 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 79 23.5 PA
1 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 78 19.0 PA S.VT
2 4 02 11136 RODKEY TODD A 75 23.5 PA
2 5 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD 65 22.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9



Page No. 1
ADDED wWAD SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/13/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
4 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 98 PA
1 1 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 96 PA VET
3 5 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 96 PA
4 5 44 05385 BOHENSKY STANLEY A 96 PA VET
2 1 81 07855 WENTLING FREDERICK 95 PA
2 2 35 09108 MUSUMECI TOM 93 NJ S.VT
4 4 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 93 PA
1 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 91 PA VET
2 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91 PA VET
5 4 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 91 PA
1 3 88 06602 PORCELLC JOSEPH 90 PA
2 3 05 11974 KRAMM RANDELL L S0 PA
5 2 88 05745 SCHUMACHER ERIC P 90 PA
5 5 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 90 PA LADY
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 89 PA
5 3 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 89 PA
1 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 88 PA
4 3 44 02641 ARAWAY GEORGE F 86 PA
3 2 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 83 PA S.VT
4 2 02 13348 ARAWAY JUSTIN J 77 PA S.JR
3 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 71 PA S.VT
5 1 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B IIT 70 PA
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 69 PA S.VT
3 4 44 15662 FRITZ K H 56 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 24



Page No. 1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 2 35
3 2 44
4 L 91
1 4 03
2 4 97
4 2 94
4 3 88
5 2 89
5 4 44
4 4 98
2 1 81
1 5 99
3 3 44
5 3 86
4 5 44
2 5 44
5 1 88
2 3 84
1 L 83
3 5 %94
1 2 04
3 1 44
3 4 83
1 3 98

09108
34411
04101
14535
04046
00655
06602
01738
04185
04229
07855
01118
32012
02499
30414
33939
06863
00168
05866
02234
14753
23363
04368
02014

ADDED wWwAaAD SHOOT

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES

NAME

MUSUMECI TOM
PLOTTS JACK M
PRIOR W STEPHEN
CONKLIN DAVID B
BOHENSKY ANDREW J
EVANCHECK JAMES M
PORCELLO JOSEPH
GLICA DANIEL L
BELCHER ROY H III
ROMANTA DOMINIC S
WENTLING FREDERICK
ROMANIA LILLIAN I
MURRAY FRED F
ZEPPI JOHN M
MIKULSKI FRANK
PEROZZI, DUANE
PLOTTS ALAN E

OTT LESTER R
BOSACK FRANK B III
POUST KENNETH D
BERGANSTOCK EDWARD
KELLER JAMES G
ZEDACK PAUL D
GRUBB DONALD M

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 24

HANDICAP YARDAGE

68 20.
67 20.

89 25.0
87 19.0
87 22.5
86 20.0
86 27.0
85 23.5
85 23.0
84 23.5
84 26.5
82 24.0
g1 25.5
80 20.0
79 19.0
78 25.5
75 22.5
73 27.0
73 24.0
72 27.0
71 23.0
71 19.0
68 20.0
68 19.0

0

0

03/13/2005

NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

5§

n

5 3



Page No. 1
ADDED WAD SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/13/2005

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 87 PA VET
1 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 77 PA S.VT
1 3 02 13348 ARAWAY JUSTIN J 72 PA S.JR
1 5 44 02641 ARAWAY GEORGE F 66 PA
1 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 62 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 04/23/2005 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 04/23/2005 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 3 04/23/2005 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 4 04/23/2005 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 04/23/2005 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 6 04/24/2005 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 7 04/24/2005 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 8 04/24/2005 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/24/2005

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 5 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 95 VT
1 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 89 PA
1 4 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 87 PA
3 4 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 87 PA
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 84 PA VET
3 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 80 PA S.VT
3 5 44 05385 BOHENSKY STANLEY A 78 PA VET
1 2 03 14871 KLOSE NICHOLAS H 77 PA
1 3 03 14870 BAKER JR GENE M 76 PA
1 5 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 76 PA
2 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 76 vT
2 1 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 75
2 3 97 00941 MCGUFFIN STEVEN B 69 vr JR
2 4 98 00272 HOLM RONALD R 59 VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 14



Page No. 1
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/24/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
2 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 98 PA
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 PA VET
4 5 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 97 VT
5 5 44 50295 ZENZEL DANIEL 96 PA
3 5 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 95 PA
4 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 95 vT
1 4 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 94 PA
2 5 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 94 PA
3 3 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 94 PA VET
6 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 94 PA VET
1 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 93 PA
4 3 97 00941 MCGUFFIN STEVEN B 92 vT JR
5 1 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 92 PA
2 4 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 91 PA
2 2 03 14871 KLOSE NICHOLAS H 90 PA
3 2 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 90 PA
6 4 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 90 PA
5 2 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 89 PA LADY
1 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 87 PA
4 1 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 86
1 2 03 10286 REYMANN STEVE A 85 PA
4 4 98 00272 HOLM RONALD R 85 vT
6 2 05 12021 GLICA BRENDAN S 83 PA
3 4 04 11166 KESSLER SHAWN M 82 PA JR
2 3 03 14870 BAKER JR GENE M 81 PA
1 5 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 77 PA S.VT
5 4 05 12054 KLOBE STEVEN E 75 PA
5 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 67 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 28



Page No. 1
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/24/2005
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
i 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 88 20.0 PA
1 1 03 14871 KLOSE NICHOLAS H 87 20.0 PA
1 4 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 87 20.0 PA
4 3 97 00941 MCGUFFIN STEVEN B 87 21.5 VT JR
5 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 86 20.5 PA
4 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 83 21.0 VT
1 2 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 80 20.0 PA LADY
1 5 03 14870 BAKER JR GENE M 80 20.0 PA
5 4 05 12054 KLOBE STEVEN E 80 20.0 PA
5 3 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 78 20.5 PA
4 5 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 73 19.0 PA S.VT
5 2 03 10286 REYMANN STEVE A 66 20.0 PA
4 4 98 00272 HOLM RONALD R 65 20.5 VT

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
4 1 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 90 22.0
2 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 85 23.5 PA
2 4 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 78 23.5 PA
2 5 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 71 23.0 PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
2 1 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 92 25.0 PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
3 1 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 90 27.0 vT
3 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 87 26.5 PA VET
3 2 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 85 27.0 PA
3 5 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 81 26.0 PA
3 3 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 78 27.0 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 23



Page No. 1
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/24/2005
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 5 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 95 vT
1 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 89 PA
1 4 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 87 PA
3 4 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 87 PA
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 84 PA VET
3 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 80 PA S.VvT
3 5 44 05385 BOHENSKY STANLEY A 78 PA VET
1 2 03 14871 KLOSE NICHOLAS H 77 PA
1 3 03 14870 BAKER JR GENE M 76 PA
1 5 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 76 PA
2 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 76 vT
2 1 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 75
2 3 97 00941 MCGUFFIN STEVEN B 69 vT JR
2 4 98 00272 HOLM RONALD R 59 VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 14



Page No.

1

SQUAD/POS ATA #
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79
82
84
96
88
03
44
88
81
98
91
86
85
03
81
92
95
99
44
88
35
02
87
03
44
91
35
44
44
44
83
02
44
44
89
02
01
98
04
03
03
05
91
88
03
02
88
99
87
44
03
05

03880
02531
00168
00256
06863
14719
04185
02336
05915
04229
04101
00298
02348
14871
07855
04311
01660
00066
24790
06602
04823
15195
00759
10016
32012
03579
05280
47317
03125
34411
00223
14119
37812
02641
03310
15897
10086
05045
14753
14870
15314
10020
01437
05745
11623
13348
05426
01118
03292
48700
10286
12054

100 16YD TARGETS
04/17/2005

KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT -
SINGLES
ALL SCORES

NAME SINGLES
BITNER JAMES B 100
ROBUCK DALE W 100
OTT LESTER R 99
COLLINS MIKE 97
PLOTTS ALAN E 97
YOUNG ROBERT L 96
BELCHER ROY H III 96
NYE JAMES S 96
RUHL WILBUR E 96
ROMANIA DOMINIC S 95
PRIOR W STEPHEN 95
GEISLER FORREST W 95
FILLING ALBERT E J 95
KLOSE NICHOLAS H 94
WENTLING FREDERICK 94
FOREMAN JAY R 94
HOMSHER, JERRY 93
HOLLENBACH RAY L 93
KLOBE BUCK 23
PORCELLO JOSEPH 93
FRANK ARTHUR W 93
PETRZALA THOMAS M 92
GOODMAN MIKE 92
FOOTE RICHARD J 92
MURRAY FRED F 92
KELLER DAVID M 92
GOULD BRICE R 92
WERNER DAVID R 91
BAIR FRANKLIN D 91
PLOTTS JACK M 91
WALSH BILL III 91
HUNTER ORVILLE S 90
SCHAEFFER MAHLON B 90
ARAWAY GEORGE F 90
MARTIN D GARTH 89
VON BARTHELD DON 89
GEISER MATTHEW C 89
WOLFE K ALLEN 89
BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 88
BAKER JR GENE M 87
BAKER SR GENE M 87
CHILDRESS RONALD 86
KENESKY FRANK E 86
SCHUMACHER ERIC P 85
ADAMS RICHARD 85
ARAWAY JUSTIN J 85
TEA JOEL H 85
ROMANIA LILLIAN I 82
DUNBAR RONALD E 80
WOODLING MAX R 78
REYMANN STEVE A 74
KLOBE STEVEN E 74

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

VET

VET

S.VT

S.VT

VET

S.JR

LADY

S.VT



Page No. 2
100 16e¥YD TARGETS
KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/17/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

6 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 70

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 53

PA
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SQUAD/POS ATA #
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85
03
03
81
03
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44
03
79
03
44
92
44
88
89
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95
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02
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04229
02348
14871
10016
05915
15314
15897
03125
11623
03880
10286
37812
04311
04185
02336
03310
32012
01660
03579
10020
14119
00256
10086
05280
00171
14870
04368
34411
06863
15195
00223
02234
02014
02531
00298
12054
07855
03292
04823
00066
01118
06602
48700
03517
24790
11687
01437
23363
04101

100 HANDICAP TARGETS

KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES

NAME

ROMANTA DOMINIC S
FILLING ALBERT E J
KLOSE NICHOLAS H
FOOTE RICHARD J
RUHL WILBUR E
BAKER SR GENE M
VON BARTHELD DON
BAIR FRANKLIN D
ADAMS RICHARD
BITNER JAMES B
REYMANN STEVE A
SCHAEFFER MAHLON B
FOREMAN JAY R
BELCHER ROY H III
NYE JAMES S
MARTIN D GARTH
MURRAY FRED F
HOMSHER, JERRY
KELLER DAVID M
CHILDRESS RONALD
HUNTER ORVILLE S
COLLINS MIKE
GEISER MATTHEW C
GOULD BRICE R
RICHMOND JASON L.
BAKER JR GENE M
ZEDACK PAUL D
PLOTTS JACK M
PLOTTS ALAN E
PETRZALA THOMAS M
WALSH BILL III
POUST KENNETH D
GRUBB DONALD M
ROBUCK DALE W
GEISLER FORREST W
KLOBE STEVEN E
WENTLING FREDERICK
DUNBAR RONALD E
FRANK ARTHUR W
HOLLENBACH RAY L
ROMANIA LILLIAN I
PORCELLO JOSEPH
WOODLING MAX R
BASKIN LUTHER L
KLOBE BUCK
PANICHI ROBERT
KENESKY FRANK E
KELLER JAMES G
PRIOR W STEPHEN

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 49

04/17/2005

HANDICAP YARDAGE

91
90
90
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
81
80
80
80
80
79
79
77
77
77
76
76
75
73
72
64
64

24.
26.
20.
23.
26.
20.
21.
21.
20.
24 .
20.
22.
24 .
26.
26.
20.
19.
23.
23.
20.
20.
25.
21.
22.
25.
21.
21.
19.
24.
20.
26.
19.
20.
25.
25.
20.
26.
20.
23.
23.
20.
23.
19.
20.
20.
23.
23.
19.
22.
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PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

.PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

S.VT

VET

VET

33

LADY

S.VvT

VET

S.VT
VET
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50 PAIR DOUBLES TARGETS

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 5 83
2 1 85
1 1 44
2 2 81
2 3 81
2 4 83
3 4 03
3 3 098
1 2 44
2 5 88
3 1 03
3 5 99
4 5 44
4 3 88
4 4 02
1 4 03
3 2 03
4 1 44
4 2 02
1 3 83

00171
02348
04185
05915
07855
00223
15314
04229
48700
06863
14871
00066
02641
02336
15897
10016
14870
37812
13348
04368

KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT -
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES
RICHMOND JASON L. 95
FILLING ALBERT E J 91
BELCHER ROY H III 90
RUHL WILBUR E 90
WENTLING FREDERICK 89
WALSH BILL III 87
BAKER SR GENE M 86
ROMANIA DOMINIC S 85
WOODLING MAX R 84
PLOTTS ALAN E 83
KLOSE NICHOLAS H 80
HOLLENBACH RAY L 80
ARAWAY GEORGE F 79
NYE JAMES S 78
VON BARTHELD DON 78
FOOTE RICHARD J 77
BAKER JR GENE M 77
SCHAEFFER MAHLON B 73
ARAWAY JUSTIN J 67
ZEDACK PAUL D 55

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 20

04/17/2005

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 04/03/2005 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 04/03/2005 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 04/03/2005 DOUBLES 100

4 - -0T S/;\’quﬂ DA7 - /?/—\//\‘/E(D 0(_/—{ /
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Page No. 1
ADDED SHOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/03/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
2 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 97 PA
1 3 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 96 PA
2 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 95 PA
2 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 24 PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 93 PA VET
2 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 82 PA LADY
1 4 88 05745 SCHUMACHER ERIC P 80 PA
1 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 75 PA S.VT
1 5 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 69 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9



Page No. 1

ADDED SHOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/03/2005

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 95 23.0 PA
1 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 83 24.0 PA
1 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 82 24.0 PA
2 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 80 19.0 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4



\TA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

t4-132

{(EYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
}11 LYONS AVE
{ILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

SVENT # 1 05/28/2005 SINGLES 100
iVENT # 2 05/28/2005 HANDICAP 100
IVENT # 3 05/28/2005 DOUBLES 100
IVENT # 4 05/29/2005 SINGLES 200
iVENT # 5 05/29/2005 DOUBLES 100
IVENT # 6 05/30/2005 HANDICAP 100
iVENT # 7 05/30/2005 HANDICAP 100
iVENT # 8 05/30/2005 SINGLES 100

C/vé C LLﬁW ,Olcndé;,o;,



Page No. 1 _
PRELIMINARY SINGLES

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2005
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES  CLASS

10 4 89 068797STAHL RAYMOND EJ kw4100 AA PA
11 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 100 AA PA

6 2 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 99 AA NY
11 2 37 09456 GRAVES GORDON C 99 AA NY  VET
11 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 99 AA NY
14 4 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 99 AA PA  VET
10 3 92 05132(SHALLENBERGER ROGE) 98 PA
10 5 92 03531 FRY JOHN R 98 - PA

9 4 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 97 A_ PA
14 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 97 A_ PA

2 4 78 00631 RINKER SCOTT 96 A_ PA

6 3 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 96 A_ PA

7 1 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 96 A_ PA

7 2 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 96 A_ PA  LADY
8 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 96 A_ PA  VET
9 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 96 A_ PA

3 1 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 95 A_ PA

9 3 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 95 A_ PA

10 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 A_ PA  VET
2 3 78 04322 GOLL SAM 94 A_ PA

3 4 35 09108 MUSUMECI TOM 94 A_ PA S.VT
12 5 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 94 A PA

11 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 92 A_ PA

3 3 8l 07855 WENTLING FREDERICK 89 A_ PA
11 4 78 08321(ALLEN CHARLES D 98 &> NY

3 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 97 B PA  VET
4 2 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 97 B PA

4 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 96 B PA

2 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 95 B PA S.VT
7 3 25 03354 CLOPPER GARY 94 B MD

8 2 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 93 B PA  VET
6 4 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 91 B PA

9 1 89 05769 GRIFFITH DAVID C 91 B PA

10 2 90 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 91 B PA  VET
12 4 93 03677 KITCHEN EUGENE H 91 B PA

6 1 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 90 B PA

g 3 98 01022(GILBAUGH ROBERT C 94 € PA S.VT
7 4 02 11136 RODKEY TODD A 92 c PA
12 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 90 C PA  LADY
8 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 88 C PA  VET
9 5 99 10999 GRIFFITH KATHLEEN 88 C PA  LADY
12 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 88 c PA

7 5 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD 87 c PA
14 2 44 32012(&@%%%2:E§§§:E23 94 (D> PA S.VT
3 5 05 11767 COOKE THOMAS K 91 D FL

8 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 87 D PA  LADY
14 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 85 D PA  S.VT
2 5 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 84 D PA S.VT



Page No. 2

PRELIMINARY SINGLES
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
12 1 02 14328(DAVIS CODY A 80 D PA
6 5 44 15662 FRITZ K H 78 D PA
2 2 44 03485 BARTLOW KENNETH E 72 D PA
14 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 58 D PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 52



Page No. 1
PRELTMINARY SINGLES
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2005
SINGLES CATEGORY = LADIES

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
7 2 44 01445 (MILLER SONYA E 96 PA
12 2 80 07344 DAVIS GE J 90 PA
9 5 99 10999 GRIFFITH KATHLEEN 88 PA
8 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 87 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4

LADY
LADY
LADY
LADY



Page No. 1
PRELIMINARY SINGLES
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2005
SINGLES CATEGORY = SUB JUNIOR

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
12 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 80 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 1



Page No. 1
PRELTMINARY SINGCGLES
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2005
SINGLES CATEGORY = VET

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
(—/—___*\\\
11 2 37 o945@(§3§y§§“%9§gg%,g) 99 NY  VET
14 4 44 42150 SPANCAK Is M 99 PA  VET
3 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 97 PA  VET
8 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 96 PA  VET
10 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA  VET
8 2 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 93 PA  VET
10 2 90 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 91 PA  VET
8 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 88 PA  VET
2 2 44 03485 BARTLOW KENNETH E 72 PA  VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9



Page No. 1
PRELTMINARY SINGLES
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2005
SINGLES CATEGORY = SENIOR VET

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
,,,,, T T e
2 1 44 47317(ﬁég§§5_9§¥%9/3f 95 PA
3 4 35 09108 MUSUMECI TOM 94 PA
8 3 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 94 PA
14 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 94 PA
14 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 85 PA
2 5 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 84 PA
6 5 44 15662 FRITZ K H 78 PA
14 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 58 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8

EEREERE
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PRELITMINARY HANDICAP
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2005
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
4 5 93 0383X MELLNER ALAW Coivyn &Y™ 95 21.0 PA
10 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M (42| 92’ 19.0 PA f§§§§§;>
4 1 25 03354 CLOPPER GARY 90 21.0 MD
4 2 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 90 20.5 PA
5 1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 89 19.5 PA  S.VT
10 4 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 89 20.0 PA
5 3 01 12765 MORRISON THOMAS W 88 21.5 PA
10 5 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 88 21.0 PA
10 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 87 19.0 PA  S.VT
5 2 99 10096 HUMBLE JIM E 85 20.0 NY
1 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 82 19.0 PA  LADY
1 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 80 19.5 PA  LADY
1 3 05 11767 COOKE THOMAS K 80 20.0 FL
5 4 37 13050 KOLOSKI JOSEPH 78 20.5 NY
10 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 77 19.0 PA  S.VT
1 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 75 19.0 PA S.JR
9 1 99 10999 GRIFFITH KATHLEEN 70 21.0 PA LADY
1 5 93 03677 KITCHEN EUGENE H 66 20.0 PA
_ YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
9 5 89 05769 GRIFFITH DAVID CO 94 22.0 PA
3 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 92 22.5 PA
4 4 02 11136 RODKEY TODD A 91 23.5 PA
9 3 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 91 23.0 PA  VET
9 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 89 23.0 PA
4 3 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD 87 22.0 PA
3 1 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 79 23.0 PA  VET
, _ YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
2 5 79 0388°<§EI§§5332§§§-5L43 94 25.5  PA
3 2 03 14719 YOUN RT L 90 24 .0 PA
7 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 90 25.5 PA
8 1 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 87 25.5 PA
2 3 78 04322 GOLL SAM 86 24.5 PA
3 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 86 24.0 PA S.VT
3 3 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 85 25.5 PA  VET
2 4 78 00631 RINKER SCOTT 82 25.0 PA
o 4 44 31363 MORBETQO J MAX 82 24 .0 PA
8 2 35 09108 MUSUMECI TOM 79 25.5 PA S.VT
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
6 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91 26.5 PA  VET
6 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 91 27.0 PA
8 4 44 42150 ENNIS M 91 27.0 PA VET
14 2 90 03831 (WOMER URBAN R 91 27.0 NY
6 3 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 89 27.0 PA
8 5 44 33939 PEROZZI DUANE 89 27.0 PA
14 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 89 27.0 PA
2 1 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 88 26.5 PA
6 5 92 03531 FRY JOHN R 87 26.5 PA
7 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 85 27.0 PA



Page No. 2

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 91
37
44
90
78
37
81

WD
WwiknoDoN R

00457
09456
01445
00781
08321
24676
07855

PREILIMINARY HANDICAP
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES

NAME

WALL CHARLES G III
GRAVES GORDON C
MILLER SONYA E
KARCHNER DAVID H
ALLEN CHARLES D
WRIGHT JAMES S
WENTLING FREDERICK

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 52

05/28/2005

HANDICAP YARDAGE

85
84
83
83
81
80
80

26.
26.
26.
26.
27.
27.
26.

GoOooOoooOouUo

PA
NY
PA
PA

PA

VET
LADY
VET



Page No. 1
PRELIMINARY HANDICAP
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2005
HANDICAP CATEGORY = LADIES

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
e :
2 2 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E D 83 26.0 PA
1 4 04 10645 BOATMAN F 82 19.0 PA
1 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 80 19.5 PA
9 1 99 10999 GRIFFITH KATHLEEN 70 21.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 1 02 14

PRELIMINARY HANDICAP

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - HIGH GUN REPORT -

HANDICAP CATEGORY = SUB JUNIOR

05/28/2005

ALL SCORES
NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
328 DAVIS CODY A 75 19.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 1

S.

JR



Page No. 1
PREIL.TMINARY HANDICAP
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2005
HANDICAP CATEGORY = VET

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
6 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91 26.5 PA VET
8 4 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 91 27.0 PA VET
9 3 01 11687(PANICHI R : 91 23.0 PA VET
3 3 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 85 25.5 PA VET
7 2 37 09456 GRAVES GORDON C 84 26.5 NY VET
6 2 90 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 83 26.0 PA VET
3 1 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 79 23.0 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7



Page No. 1
PREILIMINARY HANDICAP

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2005
HANDICAP CATEGORY = SENIOR VET
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
T o T T
10 1 44 34411<éggg$§—£%%5—M’) 92 19.0 PA
5 1 94 02234 P KENNETH D 89 19.5 PA
10 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 87 19.0 PA
3 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 86 24.0 PA
8 2 35 09108 MUSUMECI TOM 79 25.5 PA
10 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 77 19.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 6

393553



Page No. 1

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
5 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND ED 98
3 2 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 96
4 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 96
3 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 94
4 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 93
5 1 44 0418§ BELCHER ROY H III D 89
3 44 33939 DEROZZI DUANE 61
N
1 4 44 31363(MORBETO J MAX 93
4 2 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 91
3 3 81 07855 WENTLING FREDERICK 89
5 5 92 03531 FRY JOHN R 85
1 5 89 05769 GRIFFITH DAVID C 83
5 2 90 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 80
4 4 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 56
2 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 70
4 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 76
3 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 87
1 2 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 83
2 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 81
1 3 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 79
2 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 76
2 5 44 31087 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 76

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22

50 PATR DOUBLES
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS -~ HIGH GUN REPORT -

CLASS

WWwmww Fﬂb gg:gg:g

|

ooooo N N W

05/28/2005

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

VET

LADY

VET

LADY

LADY
VET
S.JR

S.VT



Page No. 1
50 PATR DOUBLES
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2005
DOUBLES CATEGORY = LADIES

ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
4 2 44 014456i1LLER“§6NYa_g,D 91 PA  LADY
3 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 87 PA  LADY
2 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 70 PA  LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



Page No. 1
50 PATR DOUBLES
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2005
DOUBLES CATEGORY = SUB JUNIOR

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 81 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 1



Page No. 1
50 PATR DOURLES
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2005
DOUBLES CATEGORY = VET

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
3 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 94 PA
5 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H IIT 89 PA
1 2 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 83 PA
5 2 90 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 80 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4

VET
VET
VET
VET



Page No. 1
50 PATR DOUBLES
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2005
DOUBLES CATEGORY = SENIOR VET

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 76 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 1



Page No. 1
2ND 100 sSNGL,.s CcnL.up CHAMP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/29/2005
200 - SINGLES

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES SINGLES TOTAL  CLASS
12 3 37 24676i§£§é%§;§£§§§;§> 100 100 C200> aa Ny
10 3 44 42150 SD TS M 98 100 198 AA  PA VET
15 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 99 99 198 AA  PA
15 4 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 99 99 198 AA  NY
22 3 44 33172 OLLOCK STEPHEN 99 98 197 AA PA
10 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 97 99 196 AA PA
10 5 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 99 97 196 AR NY
12 1 37 09456 GRAVES GORDON C 97 97 194 AA NY VET
10 2 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 95 98 193 AA  PA
16 1 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 96 97 193 AA  PA
10 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 98 192 AA DPA VET
6 3 97 03540( GECHLEITMER JAMES 100 99 199 A_ PA
14 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 99 100 199 A_ PA
22 2 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 99 98 197 A_  DPA
12 4 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 97 98 195 A_ NY
18 4 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 97 98 195 A_ PA
22 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 97 98 195 A_  DPA
7 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 97 97 194 A_ DPA VET
13 5 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 98 96 194 A_  PA
7 2 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 95 98 193 A_ PA LADY
9 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 98 95 193 A_ PA VET
19 4 44 41620 SNYDER DAVID A 95 98 193 A_ PA
2 1 01 13882 FREEMAN EDWARD II 96 96 192 A_ PA
11 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 94 98 192 A_ PA VET
13 1 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 96 96 192 A_ PA
15 3 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 97 95 192 A_ PA
15 5 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 95 97 192 A_ PA
11 1 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 94 97 191 A_ PA
13 4 44 15288 FOSTER KENDALL W 95 96 191 A_ PA VET
18 2 98 05045 WOLFE K ALLEN 95 96 191 A_ PA VET
18 5 84 05876 SHIRK THOMAS L 97 94 191 A__ PA
22 4 01 12765 MORRISON THOMAS W 93 98 191 A_  PA
1 1 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 96 94 190 A_ PA VET
11 2 85 00247 DAWES HENRY J 94 95 189 A_ NY
20 3 78 04013 FOLEY JOHN J 97 92 189 A_ PA
12 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 92 96 188 A_  PA
1 4 99 10098 OGDEN, SCOTT J 93 94 187 A_ PA
4 1 91 03579 KELLER DAVID M 95 92 187 A_  PA
16 5 00 00191 CUOZZO CHRISTOPHER 93 93 186 A NY
7 3 35 09108 MUSUMECI TOM 91 94 185 A_ DPA S.VT
7 4 81 07855 WENTLING FREDERICK S0 92 182 A _ PA
1 5 137 22645 TERWILLIGER NORMAN 93 88 181 A_ NY .S.VT
20 2 44 06825 BRUGGEMAN LLOYD E 87 92 179 A PA
20 1 88 025211§§g§§¥;§§§z§jE::> 99 97 196 B PA
1 3 03 14535 CON VID B 96 99 195 B PA
16 2 99 14886 BUNNELL CHIP 98 97 195 B PA
9 2 96 02377 SHICK MILO J 97 97 194 B PA
11 3 25 03354 CLOPPER GARY 94 99 193 B MD
14 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 93 99 192 B PA VET
6 1 96 03987 GINTHER EDWARD W 97 94 191 B PA



Page No. 2

2ND 100 SNGLs CL.UU CHAMP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

12 2 98
16 3 44
6 4 02
2 2 80
5 4 35
9 3 84
8 3 44
2 5 44
20 5 97
19 5 44
19 2 35
6 2 97
8 4 89
16 4 05
4 3 02
8 1 93
18 3 97
6 5 179
14 1 89
14 2 44
2 3 44
19 3 80
20 4 44
1 2 88
5 2 98
22 5 85
4 4 86
13 3 03
5 3 99
9 4 05
11 4 04
18 1 04
3 2 03
S 1 83
3 5 44
3 4 03
4 5 44
13 2 44
4 2 02
19 1 02
15 2 99
14 4 44
3 1 44
2 4 05
3 3 44
5 5 02

01022
30960
10756
06213
10385
02402
00580
34655
00136
21540
04823

00569
01738
13000
15897
03684
01825
08697
03760
32012
23155
07344
50332
06602
00524
00318
00299
16473
10999

10529
10645
14753
15123
05866
03493
15124
02641
03517
13348
14328
11314
34411
03490
11767
03485
11422

200 - SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES

GILBAUGH ROBERT C 95
MITCHELL ROBERT 96
LECHLEITNER STEPHN 91
RANCK TERRY R 93
PRESTON JAMES W 95
FRANTZ HARVEY E 95
FRITZGES REBECCA J 93
POTOSKIE WALTER E 93
REX BRUCE S 96
HUDOCK JOSEPH J 89
FRANK ARTHUR W 90
NTHER LINDA S 100
%%%ggg?ﬁﬁﬁ@gzﬂ 95
ERD- GARY J 91
VON BARTHELD DON 94
HENNING KENNETH E 92
FRANKENFIELD EARL 93
BANISH JOHN A 88
KEEFER EDWARD J 91
MURRAY FRED F 93
KEENAN JOSEPH M 91
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 88
ZIMMERMAN LEONARD 85
PORCELLO JOSEPH 86
MADER KENNETH C 82
VOUGHT WILLIAM C 85
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR 78
KAMBOURIS CHRISTOS 92
GRIFFITH KATHLEEN 79
SHICK BEVERLY K 97
BOATMAN JEAN F 92
BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 90
BARTLOW CHRISTOPHR 92
BOSACK FRANK B III 92
BARTLOW WILLIAM P 89
BARTLOW ANDREW W 85
ARAWAY GEORGE F 87
BASKIN LUTHER L 84
ARAWAY JUSTIN J 82
DAVIS CODY A 86
JAYCOX, CHESTER E 83
PLOTTS JACK M 82
BARTLOW WALTER L 76
COOKE THOMAS K 77
BARTLOW KENNETH E 81
JACOBY JAMES 63

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 96

SINGLES

95
93
97
94
92
92
93
91
87
93
88

99
96
99
95
95
94
95
92
89
88
91
93
90
91
88
92
76
86

92
94
95
92
91
93
89
87
90
90
86
88
84
87
77
73
57

TOTAL

190
189
188
187
187
187
186
184
183
182
178

199
191
190
189
187
187
183
183
182
179
179
178
176
173
173
170
168
165

189
186
185
184
183
182
174
174
174
172
172
171
166
163
154
154
120

05/29/2005

CLASS
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PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
ST
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
FL
PA
NJ

35

LADY

VET

S.vT
LADY

55 999



Page No. 1
2ND 100 sNGLs CcnL.up CHAMP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/29/2005
200 - SINGLES CATEGORY = LADIES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES SINGLES TOTAL
6 2 97 00569<é£ég§§g;gggg§;§::> 100 99 199
7 2 44 01445 MILLER S 95 98 193
9 4 05 10529 SHICK BEVERLY K 97 92 189
8 3 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 93 93 186
11 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 92 94 186
19 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 88 91 179
5 3 99 10999 GRIFFITH KATHLEEN 79 86 165

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

LADY
LADY
LADY
LADY
LADY
LADY
LADY



Page No. 1

2ND 100 sSsSNGL.s LU CHAMP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
200 - SINGLES CATEGORY = JUNIOR

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES SINGLES TOTAL
3 4 03 15124 BARTLOW ANDREW W 85 89 174

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 1

05/29/2005

PA

JR



Page No. 1

2ND 100 sSNGLs CL.URBR CHAMP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
200 - SINGLES CATEGORY = SUB JUNIOR
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES SINGLES

.. /,./—'-*\
3 2 03 15123 BA OW CHRISTOPHR>» 92 92
4 2 02 13348 ARAWAY IN J 82 90
19 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 86 86

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3

TOTAL

05/29/2005

PA S.JR
PA S.JR
PA S.JR



Page No.

1

2ND 100 sSNGLs CL.UB CHAMP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
- SINGLES CATEGORY =

SQUAD/POS ATA #

10
7
12
9
10
11
14
13
18
1
14
3

WRRPLPNDRLOWLTRLRUO R OTW

44
96
37
98
44
44
83
44
98
91
89
44

42150
00256
09456
04709
04185
30414
03278
15288
05045
04101
03760
03485

200

NAME

SPANCAKE DENNT.

C

GRAVES GORDON C

ALL SCORES

SINGLES

98
97
97

TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 98
BELCHER ROY H III 94

MIKULSKI FRANK
WERTMAN RONALD E
FOSTER KENDALL W

WOLFE K ALLEN

PRIOR W STEPHEN
KEEFER EDWARD J

94
93
95
95
96
91

BARTLOW KENNETH E 81

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

12

VET

SINGLES

100
97
97
95
98
98
99
96
96
94
92
73

TOTAL

198
194
194
193
192
192
192
191
191
190
183
154

05/29/2005

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET



Page No. 1
2IND 1.00 SNGL.s CIL.UB CHAMP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/29/2005
200 - SINGLES CATEGORY = SENIOR VET

ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES  SINGLES TOTAL
12 2 98 01022(G;Qggggﬁ;gggggg_g::;a5 95 190
16 3 44 30960 MITCHELL 96 93 189
8 1 93 03684 HENNING KENNETH E 92 95 187
7 3 35 09108 MUSUMECI TOM 91 94 185
19 5 44 21540 HUDOCK JOSEPH J 89 93 182
1 5 37 22645 TERWILLIGER NORMAN 93 88 181
2 3 44 23155 KEENAN JOSEPH M 91 88 179
13 2 44 03517 BASKIN LUTHER L 84 90 174
14 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 82 84 166
3 1 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 76 87 163

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

S9399359353



Page No. 1
50 PR DBLS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/29/2005

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES  CLASS

5 2 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT> W/ YW~ g9 AR NY

3 5 90 03831CWOMER URBAN R 97 CAAR > NY

3 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 96 AA PA

3 3 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 94 AA bPA VET
1 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 90 AA NY

1 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 85 AA PA

2 1 87 02118(OBHRLI-NTLES L 95 CED PA

8 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 93 A PA

3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91 A_ PA  VET
6 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 89 A PA

4 1 44 15664 FRITZGES CHARLES J 87 A_ PA
10 4 44 06582 BRODT ROBERT P 84 A_ PA

1 2 97 03540 LECHLEITMER JAMES 91 B PA

2 5 44 14785(FITCH STEVEN ® 91 PA

6 3 99 14886 BUNNELL CHIP 87 B PA

9 5 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 87 B PA

8 2 88 02522 TIPLER DAVID H 86 B PA

1 1 96 03987 GINTHER EDWARD W 85 B PA

4 4 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 85 B PA  LADY
2 3 81 07855 WENTLING FREDERICK 84 B PA

5 1 79 08697 BANISH JOHN A 83 B PA

8 4 89 05769 GRIFFITH DAVID C 81 B PA

3 2 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 75 B PA

8 3 00 00191 CUOZZO CHRISTOPHER 69 B NY

9 4 44 15288 FQSTER KENDALL W—> 89 C¢> PA  VET
7 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 86 C PA  LADY
7 4 84 05876 SHIRK THOMAS L 84 C PA

2 2 44 23155 KEENAN JOSEPH M 83 c PA  S.VT
6 5 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 83 C PA

7 5 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 83 c PA

6 2 05 13000 SHEPHERD- GARY J 79 c PA

1 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 77 c PA  LADY
9 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 76 c PA  S.VT
2 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 73 C PA S.VT
6 1 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 65 C PA S.VT
9 1 03 16473(KAMBOURIS CHRISTOS 90 D> pA

5 4 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 88 D PA

7 3 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 87 D PA

9 3 78 04013 FOLEY JOHN J 86 D PA

8 5 44 06825 BRUGGEMAN LLOYD E 85 D pPA

7 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 83 D PA S.JR
4 3 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 82 D PA  LADY
5 3 25 03354 CLOPPER GARY 80 D MD
10 1 97 00136 REX BRUCE S 77 D PA

4 5 44 02641 ARAWAY GEORGE F 71 D PA

5 5 99 11314 JAYCOX, CHESTER E 71 D NY
10 3 97 01825 FRANKENFIELD EARL 70 D PA

4 2 02 13348 ARAWAY JUSTIN J 67 D PA  S.JR



Page No. 2
50 PR DBLS CILLUBR CHAMPTIONSHIP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/29/2005

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
10 5 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 62 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 49



Page No. 1
50 PR DRL,S CLLURBR CHAMPIONSHIP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/29/2005
DOUBLES CATEGORY = LADIES

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
7 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 86 PA LADY
4 4 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 85 PA LADY
4 3 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 82 PA LADY
1 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 77 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4



Page No. 1
50 PR DBLS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/29/2005
DOUBLES CATEGORY = VET

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
3 3 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 94 PA VET
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91 PA VET
9 4 44 15288 FOSTER KENDALL W 89 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



Page No. 1
50 PR DBLS CLUB CHAMPIONSHTIP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/29/2005
DOUBLES CATEGORY = SENIOR VET

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 2 44 23155 KEENAN JOSEPH M 83 PA S.VT
9 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 76 PA S.VT
2 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 73 PA S.VT
6 1 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 65 PA S.VT
10 5 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 62 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1
16 YD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/30/2005
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES  CLASS

1 3 85 05839 HERB ROGER L 99 AA PA

8 3 37 24676(WRIGHT JAMES 5> 99 (EA> NY

12 5 37 07426 EDWARDS RT 99 AA NY
15 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 99 AA PA

8 1 37 09456 GRAVES GORDON C 98 AA NY VET
9 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 98 AA PA

9 4 01 13350 GEARHART, BRYCE M 98 AR PA S.JR
11 5 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 98 AA PA

12 3 99 14886 BUNNELL CHIP 98 AA PA

3 2 99 00204 DELONG DANIEL A 97 AA PA S.JR
9 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 97 AA PA

15 5 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 97 AA NY

18 1 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 96 AA PA

18 3 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 96 AA PA VET
15 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 AA PA VET
3 5 99 10098 OGDEN, SCOTT J 99 A PA

7 2 81 06269 59 > A_ PA

8 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 99 A_ PA

11 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 99 A_ PA

14 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 99 A_ PA VET
7 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 98 A_ NY

8 4 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 98 A_ NY

9 5 01 13349 GEARHART MICHAEL L 98 A_ PA

11 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 98 A_ PA

11 4 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 98 A_ PA

12 1 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 98 A_ PA

14 2 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 98 A_ PA

19 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 98 A_ PA

6 1 95 01660 HOMSHER, JERRY 97 A_ PA

14 1 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 97 A_ PA
18 5 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 96 A_ PA

7 3 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 95 A_ PA VET
10 5 96 02870 KUZNESKI ROBERT J 95 A_ PA

11 3 91 03579 KELLER DAVID M 95 A_ PA

15 3 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 95 A_ PA

18 2 94 04127 HANDZUS ROBERT A 95 A_ PA
14 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 94 A_ PA

18 4 44 27618 LUTZ JAMES 94 A_ PA VET
5 3 86 00629 MOYER ROBERT A 92 A PA

1 2 05 14381 MARGELEWICZ TONY 81 A_ PA

8 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C = 100 B PA S.VT
1 5 87 0075 98 PA

4 3 87 03825 ROBBINS CURTIS V 97 B NY

4 5 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 97 B PA
10 3 25 03354 CLOPPER GARY 97 B MD

1 4 91 05833 STRAUB WILLIAM L 96 B PA

6 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 96 B PA

6 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 96 B PA VET
2 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 95 B PA

5 1 94 04102 STUTZ JOSEPH J 93 B PA



Page No. 2
le YD CIL.UB CHAMPIONSHIP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/30/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES  CLASS

1 1 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 92 B PA

2 5 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 92 B ST

4 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 91 B PA

3 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 89 B PA  S.VT
15 2 86 00299 (BAGLEY RAYMOND JR 97 &> e

14 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 96 C PA
19 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 96 C PA  LADY
10 4 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 94 C PA  VET
6 2 02 15195 PETRZALA THOMAS M 93 c PA

12 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD- GARY J 93 C PA

7 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 91 c NY

3 4 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 90 C PA

5 5 92 04311 FOREMAN JAY R 89 C PA

10 2 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 88 C PA

) T T T T —

2 4 97 00242(ANDERSON WARREN (ii%;éj; D NH

6 4 05 11767 COOKE THOMAS K D FL

7 4 80 02007 WILCOX ALFRED E 88 D NY

5 4 44 38292 SCHOCK RONALD M 87 D PA  VET
10 1 44 03517 BASKIN LUTHER L 86 D PA S.VT
2 3 87 03292 DUNBAR RONALD E 84 D PA

4 2 44 03485 BARTLOW KENNETH E 82 D PA  VET
19 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 82 D PA  S.JR
2 2 03 10286 REYMANN STEVE A 79 D PA

4 4 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 78 D PA S.VT
12 2 99 11314 JAYCOX, CHESTER E 78 D NY

3 3 44 15662 FRITZ K H 62 D PA  S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 76



Page No. 1
1e YD CLLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/30/2005
SINGLES CATEGORY = LADIES

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
19 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 96 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 1



Page No. 1
1l1e YD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/30/2005
SINGLES CATEGORY = SUB JUNIOR
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
9 4 01 13350 GEARHART, BRYCE M 98 PA S.JR
3 2 99 00204 DELONG DANIEL A 97 PA S.JR
19 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 82 PA S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



Page No. 1
16e YD CILLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/30/2005
SINGLES CATEGORY = VET

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
14 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 99 PA VET
8 1 37 09456 GRAVES GORDON C 98 NY VET
6 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 96 PA VET
18 3 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 96 PA VET
7 3 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 95 PA VET
15 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA VET
10 4 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 94 pA VET
18 4 44 27618 LUTZ JAMES 94 PA VET
5 4 44 38292 SCHOCK RONALD M 87 PA VET
4 2 44 03485 BARTLOW KENNETH E 82 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10



Page No. 1
1le YD CLUB CHAMPTITONSHIP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/30/2005
SINGLES CATEGORY = SENIOR VET

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
8 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 100 PA S.VT
3 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 89 PA S.VT
10 1 44 03517 BASKIN LUTHER L 86 PA S.VT
4 4 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 78 PA S.vT
3 3 44 15662 FRITZ K H 62 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1
BIG LOUITE HNDCP 2ND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/30/2005
200 - HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
W YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
2 3 25 03354( CLOPPER GARY 94 97 191 MD
3 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 93 92 185 PA
12 2 91 05833 STRAUB WILLIAM L 90 94 184 PA
12 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 92 88 180 NY
12 3 80 02007 WILCOX ALFRED E 85 95 180 NY
22 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 88 92 180 PA S.JR
5 1 44 38292 SCHOCK RONALD M 85 93 178 PA VET
2 2 97 00242 ANDERSON WARREN 87 89 176 NH
11 5 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 90 86 176 PA S.VT
12 5 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 86 90 176 PA
5 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 89 175 PA S.VT
11 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 89 86 175 PA S.VT
11 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 86 89 175 PA S.VT
22 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 85 90 175 PA LADY
2 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 91 83 174 PA S.VT
2 5 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 85 89 174 ST
5 5 86 00629 MOYER ROBERT A 89 85 174 PA
7 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 87 87 174 PA
7 5 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 87 86 173 PA LADY
11 3 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 88 84 172 PA LADY
12 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 79 91 170 PA LADY
5 3 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 84 85 169 PA
7 4 86 00299 BAGLEY RAYMOND JR 90 79 169 PA
22 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 88 79 167 PA
2 1 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 78 85 163 PA L-VT
7 3 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 83 79 162 PA VET
3 2 05 11767 COOKE THOMAS K 80 81 161 FL
7 2 03 10286 REYMANN STEVE A 79 80 159 PA
3 1 02 15195 PETRZALA THOMAS M 83 74 157 PA
11 2 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 72 80 152 PA S.VT
5 4 44 03517 BASKIN LUTHER L 65 75 140 PA S.VT
10 2 94 00655CEYANCHECK/3AMESAM,D 93 93 186
10 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 94 91 185 PA VET
1 2 97 02830 CARUSO LEONARD W 93 91 184 PA
8 3 96 02870 KUZNESKI ROBERT J 97 87 184 bPa
16 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 92 90 182 PA
10 1 94 04102 STUTZ JOSEPH J 87 93 180 PA
8 5 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 88 91 179 pa VET
3 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 89 87 176 PA VET
3 4 95 01660 HOMSHER, JERRY 88 87 175 PA
16 3 91 03579 KELLER DAVID M 89 85 174 PA
19 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 88 86 174 PA
20 3 89 03552 CHAUNDY ARLINGTON 77 88 165 PA
8 2 99 11314 JAYCOX, CHESTER E 87 74 161 NY
10 3 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 81 80 161 PA
19 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD- GARY J 80 80 160 PA
1 4 00 00192 GOMMER MERLE 79 80 159 PA
1 3 05 14381 MARGELEWICZ TONY 79 76 155 pA



Page No. 2
BIG LOUITE HNDCP 2Z22ND 100

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/30/2005
200 - HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES I
AT
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTA

10 4 80 06589(MILLS RICHARD > 96 91 187 PA

4 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 90 94 184 PA

19 3 99 14886 BUNNELL CHIP 91 92 183 PA
20 5 44 27868 MACKAVAGE LEONARD 89 93 182 PA

15 1 01 13349 GEARHART MICHAEL L 87 94 181 PA

4 2 37 09456 GRAVES GORDON C 87 93 180 NY  VET
6 3 81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 92 88 180 PA

20 2 01 13882 FREEMAN EDWARD II 86 94 180 PA

1 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 90 89 179 PA  VET
15 5 88 02522 TIPLER DAVID H 91 85 176 PA

6 1 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 87 88 175 PA

8 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 86 89 175 PA S.VT
20 4 25 15224 VARANO ANTHONY J 85 87 172 PA

18 5 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 86 85 171 PA

16 5 92 04311 FOREMAN JAY R 82 88 170 PA

16 1 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 85 83 168 PA

16 4 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 87 81 168 PA

6 5 99 10098 OGDEN, SCOTT J 83 84 167 PA

19 5 44 15288 FOSTER KENDALL W 84 83 167 PA  VET
9 3 44 15664 FRITZGES CHARLES J 84 82 166 PA
20 1 87 05210 CRONE ARTHUR P 80 85 165 PA

19 2 78 04013 FOLEY JOHN J 84 80 164 PA

9 5 94 00141 LEWIS THOMAS W 71 72 143 PA

— YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0)

4 4 37 O7426<§QE§§%%_§%§§BID 92 96 188 Ry
18 1 44 35032 DROUK EAR X 94 92 186 PA

14 5 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 98 87 185 NY

6 4 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 90 93 183 NY

14 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 91 183 PA  VET
4 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 92 88 180 NY

6 2 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 86 93 179 PA

14 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 90 89 179 PA
15 4 85 05839 HERB ROGER L 88 91 179 PA

18 2 94 04127 HANDZUS ROBERT A 86 93 179 PA
14 3 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 86 91 177 PA
15 3 01 13350 GEARHART, BRYCE M 83 90 173 PA S.JR
18 4 44 27618 LUTZ JAMES 85 88 173 PA  VET
9 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 82 90 172 PA
14 2 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 84 88 172 PA

4 1 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 88 82 170 NY

18 3 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 83 85 168 PA  VET
9 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 88 79 167 PA
15 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 74 88 162 PA  VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 90



Page No. 1
BIG LLOUIE HNDCP 2ND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/30/2005
200 - HANDICAP CATEGORY = LADIES

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
22 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 85 90 175
7 5 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 87 86 173
11 3 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 88 84 172
12 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 79 91 170
2 1 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 78 85 163

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

LADY
LADY
LADY
LADY
L-VT



Page No. 1
BTG LOUIE HNDCP 2ND 100

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/30/2005
200 - HANDICAP CATEGORY = SUB JUNIOR
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
22 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 88 92 180
15 3 01 13350 GEARHART, BRYCE M 83 90 173

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 2



Page No. 1
. BIG LOUITE HNDCP 2ND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/30/2005
200 - HANDICAP CATEGORY = VET

ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
10 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 94 91 185
14 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 91 183
4 2 37 09456 GRAVES GORDON C 87 93 180
1 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 90 89 179
8 5 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 88 91 179
5 1 44 38292 SCHOCK RONALD M 85 93 178
3 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 89 87 176
18 4 44 27618 LUTZ JAMES 85 88 173
18 3 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 83 85 168
19 5 44 15288 FOSTER KENDALL W 84 83 167
2 1 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 78 85 163
7 3 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 83 79 162
15 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 74 88 162

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
pPA
PA
PA
PA

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
L-VT
VET
VET



Page No.

SQUAD/POS ATA #

11
5
8

11

11
2

11
5

Lo L

05/30/2005

1

BIG LOUIE HNDCP 2ND 100

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

200 - HANDICAP CATEGORY = SENIOR VET

ALL SCORES

NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
94 (02234 POUST KENNETH D 90 86 176
44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 89 175
98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 86 89 175
44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 89 86 175
44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 86 89 175
83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 91 83 174
44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 72 80 152
44 03517 BASKIN LUTHER L 65 75 140

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

§9535959539



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSONE SPORSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPOR PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 07/12/2005 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 07/12/2005 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 07/16/2005 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 4 07/16/2005 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 5 07/16/2005 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 6 07/17/2005 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 7 07/17/2005 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 8 07/17/2005 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 4 44
1 3 --
1 4 05
2 3 44
1 1 44
1 2 04
1 5 05
2 1 01

48700
00000
15403
04185
47317
11166
15401
13621

100 1¥YD TARGETS
2ND TUESDAY AFTERNOON SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SINGLES

ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
WOODLING MAX R 98
LESTER L BECK 97
BILL MERICLE 97
BELCHER ROY H TIIT 97
WERNER DAVID R 96
KESSLER SHAWN M 89
C MICHAEL FIDLER 87
MOHRMANN GEORGE E 64

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8

07/12/2005
PA S.VT
PA S.VT
PA
PA VET
PA S.VT
PA JR
PA
PA -~ VET



Page No. 1
WORKERS APPRECIATION DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/17/2005

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 A_ PA VET
1 3 26 03560 MCCARTHY FRANK J 91 A_ NA VET
1 5 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 83 A_ PA
1 4 09 12096 POUBLON JIM 87 B AZ
2 3 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 85 B PA
2 2 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 84 C PA
2 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 82 c PA S.VT
2 5 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 84 D PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



Page No. 1
WORKERS APPRECIATION HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/17/2005
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
3 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 92 20.0 PA
2 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 920 19.0 PA S.VT
3 1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 90 20.0 PA S.VT
3 5 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 90 20.0 PA S.VT
2 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 89 19.0 PA S.VT
2 5 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 86 20.0 PA
3 2 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 85 20.0 PA
3 4 23 00735 WISDA BERNARD J 85 21.5 ME
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 81 19.0 PA S.VT
2 1 04 11166 KESSLER SHAWN M 71 20.0 PA JR
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
4 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 93 23.5 PA
4 3 94 04340 CAPECE EDWARD 93 23.0 MD
4 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 88 22.0 PA VET
4 5 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 79 22.0 PA
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
1 3 26 03560 MCCARTHY FRANK J 93 25.5 NA VET
5 3 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 88 25.0 PA
4 4 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 87 24.5 PA VET
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
5 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 27.0 PA VET
5 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 93 27.0 PA
1 1 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 91 26.0 NY
1 4 09 12096 POUBLON JIM 88 27.0 AZ
5 5 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 87 27.0 PA
5 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 86 26.5 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 23



Page No. 1
WORKERS APPRECIATION SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/17/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
6 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97 AA PA VET
6 1 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 929 A_ PA
6 4 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 99 A_ PA VET
1 5 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 96 A_ PA VET
1 4 09 12096 POUBLON JIM 95 A_ AZ
2 5 26 03560 MCCARTHY FRANK J 95 A_ NA VET
8 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 95 A_ NY
2 1 94 04340 CAPECE EDWARD 96 B MD
8 3 23 00735 WISDA BERNARD J 96 B ME
6 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 924 B PA
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 92 B PA
1 2 04 11166 KESSLER SHAWN M 85 B PA JR
2 3 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 79 B PA
2 4 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 72 B PA LADY
4 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 97 C PA VET
6 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 87 c PA
8 4 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 84 C PA
2 2 44 01030 JOHNSON MILDRED 97 D PA L-SV
8 2 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 92 D PA
4 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 89 D PA S.VT
4 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 88 D PA S.VT
4 5 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 83 D PA
4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 72 D PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 23



Page No. 1
WORKERS APPRECIATION DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/16/2005

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
2 1 93 02137 EDGREEN BRUCE K 97 A_ PA VET
2 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97 A_ PA VET
2 4 88 05077 CHALLINGSWORTH RAL 86 A_ PA VET
2 5 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 78 A__ PA
1 1 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 89 B PA
1 4 09 12096 POUBLON JIM 89 B AZ
1 2 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 81 B PA
2 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 85 C PA S.VT
1 5 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 81 D PA S.vT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9



Page No. 1
WORKERS APPRECIATIOON HANICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/16/2005
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
2 4 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 94 20.0 PA
5 2 79 05023 ROSS ROBERT J 93 19.0 PA
3 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 91 20.0 PA
4 2 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 91 21.5 PA
2 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 90 19.0 PA S.VT
5 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 90 21.0 PA S.VvT
2 2 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 89 20.0 PA
3 2 03 10286 REYMANN STEVE A 87 20.0 PA
2 5 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 84 20.0 PA VET
2 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 73 19.0 PA S.vT
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
4 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 98 22.0 PA
4 3 02 11971 ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 90 23.0 PA
4 5 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 83 22.0 PA
3 3 86 00803 RUHL VICTORIA L 81 22.0 PA LADY
3 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 80 22.0 PA VET
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
6 1 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 93 24.5 PA
6 3 96 02870 KUZNESKI ROBERT J 93 24.5 PA
6 4 01 13882 FREEMAN EDWARD II 91 24.5 PA
3 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 85 24.0 PA S.vr
1 1 93 02137 EDGREEN BRUCE K 81 25.0 PA VET
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
1 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 95 27.0 PA
1 3 88 05077 CHALLINGSWORTH RAL 93 27.0 PA VET
8 1 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 93 27.0 PA
8 4 94 02131 BRENNEMAN BARRY R 89 27.0 PA
6 2 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 88 26.0 PA
7 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 88 27.0 PA VET
8 5 94 04127 HANDZUS ROBERT A 88 27.0 PA
7 3 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 87 27.0 PA
7 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 86 27.0 PA VET
7 1 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 85 27.0 PA
8 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 85 26.5 PA VET
8 3 91 00457 WALL CHARLES G III 84 26.0 PA
1 4 09 12096 POUBLON JIM 83 27.0 AZ
1 5 95 04319 DIXON ROBERT J 83 26.0 PA
7 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 83 27.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 35



Page No. 1
WORKERS APPRECIATION SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/16/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
8 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 AA PA VET
9 1 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 97 AA PA
8 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 96 AA PA VET
3 1 93 02137 EDGREEN BRUCE K 95 AA PA VET
8 1 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 95 AA PA
9 4 94 02131 BRENNEMAN BARRY R 93 AA PA
2 3 96 02870 KUZNESKI ROBERT J 99 A_ PA
8 3 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 99 A_ PA
1 4 09 12096 POUBLON JIM 98 A_ AZ
3 4 88 05077 CHALLINGSWORTH RAL 97 A_ PA VET
6 2 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 97 A_ PA
7 1 01 13882 FREEMAN EDWARD II 97 A_ PA
5 5 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 96 A_ PA
8 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 95 A_ PA
6 1 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 94 A_ PA
6 4 02 11971 ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 91 A_ PA
7 3 98 05045 WOLFE K ALLEN 91 A_ PA VET
2 5 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 97 B PA VET
5 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 97 B PA
3 5 95 04319 DIXON ROBERT J 96 B PA
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 95 B PA
5 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 94 B PA
6 3 86 00803 RUHL VICTORIA L 92 B PA LADY
7 5 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 92 B PA
1 2 04 11166 KESSLER SHAWN M 91 B PA JR
2 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 91 B PA S.VT
4 2 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 89 B PA
1 3 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 84 B PA
1 5 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 62 B PA LADY
7 2 00 00028 JOLLEY LUKE J 36 B PA S.JR
4 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 99 C PA VET
2 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 98 c PA S.vT
5 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 94 C PA
6 5 79 05023 ROSS ROBERT J 94 c PA
2 4 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 93 D PA VET
4 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M S0 D PA S.VT
5 2 03 10286 REYMANN STEVE A 90 D PA
7 4 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 88 D PA
4 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 74 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 39



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 07/26/2005 SINGLES 100

EVENT # 2 07/26/2005 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 3 07/26/2005 HANDICAP 100



Page No. 1

S50 PATR DOUBLES
3RD TUESDAY AFTERNOON SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA #

e S Y
B WU R

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS

NAME

44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III
81 07855 WENTLING FREDERICK
44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L

83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D

44 48700 WOODLING MAX R

5

DOUBLES

85
84
81
74
69

07/26/2005
PA VET
PA
PA
PA S.VT
PA S.VT



Page No. 1

100 16YD TARGETS
3RD TUESDAY AFTERNOON SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/26/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 98 PA VET
1 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97 PA VET
1 4 05 15403 BILL MERICLE 93 PA

1 5 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 93 PA S.vr
1 3 04 11166 KESSLER SHAWN M 59 PA JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1

100 HANDICAP TARGETS

3RD TUESDAY AFTERNOON SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
2 3 44 49385 YARSEVICH JOHN S 96 27.0
2 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91 27.0
1 1 04 11098 ROGER H MUSCHLITZ 90 20.5
1 5 94 04054 HILDENBRANDT RICHA 920 21.5
1 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 89 0.0

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5

07/26/2005
PA
PA VET
PA
PA
PA .VT



Page No.

1

MIKE RICHMO

ND SINGLES
08/26/2005

BUD SHOOT 2005 FRIDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

6
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37
84
44
89
44
91
37
81
44
92

02
85
80
83
04
44
96
44
01
82
44
05
85
90
83
44
01
o8
94
89
89
96
44
02
78
05
05

99

94
99
34
25
44
95
44

03
04
89
02

07426
00168
42150
06879
04185
01675
24676
06269
01445
05132

12998
00247
06589
00171
10508
05106
00256
30960
13882
05103
31363
13000
04369
01821
03278
25819
15556
01022
04127
03760
02756
02870
13695
11971
08321
12086
12094

12801
02234
12803
00378
15224
47317
03933
27868

15314
10509
00032
15835

SINGLES
ALL SCORES

NAME SINGLES
EDWARDS ROBERT 100
OTT LESTER R 100
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 100
STAHL RAYMOND E 99
BELCHER ROY H III 98
SCHOONOVER BERT A 98
WRIGHT JAMES S 97
PUPEK RONALD S 97
MILLER SONYA E 926
SHALLENBERGER ROGE 96
BROWN PAUL D 100
DAWES HENRY J 99
MILLS RICHARD 99
RICHMOND JASON L. 99
GOLASZEWSKI ROBERT 99
BIRK DONALD B 98
COLLINS MIKE 98
MITCHELL ROBERT 98
FREEMAN EDWARD II 97
SHERMAN NORMAN C 97
MORBETO J MAX 97
SHEPHERD- GARY J 97
LONG ROBERT G 97
BRAUER RICHARD D 96
WERTMAN RONALD E 96
KRONE JACK C 96
HYDE DOUGLAS E 96
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 96
HANDZUS ROBERT A 96
KEEFER EDWARD J 95
BIRK CHARLES D 95
KUZNESKI ROBERT J 95
EZOLT THOMAS J 95
ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 94
ALLEN CHARLES D 93
MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 89
GRASLEY NANCY A 83
KUHN ROBERT F 95
POUST KENNETH D 93
LEGG JACK 20
CUSHING HAROLD 90
VARANO ANTHONY J 88
WERNER DAVID R 87
AUSTIN TOM E 87
MACKAVAGE LEONARD 87
BAKER SR GENE M 95
SCHOENER NORMAN C 94
HENNESSEY MICHAEL 92
BLATT RICHARD W 90

CLASS

LT LT S S S 3 i dddddddaadddddad S AN A S A 4 A 4 4 =

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
FL
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

VET

VET

LADY

VET
S.VT

VET
VET

S.VT

VET

LADY

VET
S.VT
VET
S.VT

S.vT



Page No.

2

MIKE RICHMO

BUD SHOOT 2005 FRIDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

4 4
10 5
8 2
1 3
5 5
7 4
9 4
5 4
8 4
4 5

79

04
44
97
80
02
37
04
44
44

05023

15002
34411
00242
02007
10390
23768
10645
48700
15662

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
ROSS ROBERT J 89
PAYNE DONALD R 97
PLOTTS JACK M 9S4
ANDERSON WARREN 92
WILCOX ALFRED E 91
HYDE LINDA D 87
WEBB FREEMAN J 87
BOATMAN JEAN F 85
WOODLING MAX R 83
FRITZ K H 58

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

59

CLASS

C

gyuoouououoouo

ND SINGLES

08/26/2005

PA

PA VET
PA S.VT
NH

NY

PA  LADY
NY S.VT
PA  LADY
PA S.VT
PA  S.VT



Page No. 1
g RICHARD TJTACKSON HANDICAP

BUD SHOOT 2005 FRIDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/26/2005
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
3 1 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 92 19.0 PA  VET
3 3 05 13000 SHEPHERD- GARY J 92 20.0 PA  VET
5 2 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 90 20.5 PA S.VT
12 2 99 12803 LEGG JACK 89 21.0 PA  VET
5 1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 88 20.0 PA S.vT
3 5 80 02007 WILCOX ALFRED E 87 20.0 NY
5 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 86 19.0 PA S.VT
3 2 79 05023 ROSS ROBERT J 84 19.0 PA
3 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 83 19.0 PA LADY
12 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 83 20.0 NY
5 3 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 80 20.0 PA
11 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 80 19.0 PA  LADY
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 24.0
7 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 93 22.0 PA
11 2 94 04054 HILDENBRANDT RICHA 93 22.0 PA
1 2 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 92 24 .5 PA VET
1 3 02 11971 ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 91 23.0 PA
6 2 01 13882 FREEMAN EDWARD II 91 24.5 PA
7 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 89 24.0 PA VET
7 4 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 89 24.0 PA S.VT
12 4 99 12801 KUHN ROBERT F 89 22.0 PA  VET
7 5 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 88 23.0 PA S.VT
12 3 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 88 22.5 PA
6 3 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 86 24.0 PA
1 1 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 84 23.0 PA VET
12 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 80 22.0 PA  VET
7 1 96 02870 KUZNESKI ROBERT J 79 24.5 PA
11 3 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD W 76 22.0 PA
1 5 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 59 23.0 PA LADY
YARDAGE 25.0 TO 27.0
2 4 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 96 27.0 NY
8 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 95 27.0 PA
10 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 93 27.0 PA  VET
6 5 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 92 27.0 PA
13 3 04 10508 GOLASZEWSKI ROBERT 91 25.5 PA
4 4 82 05103 SHERMAN NORMAN C 90 27.0 PA
10 2 89 02756 BIRK CHARLES D 90 27.0 PA
2 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 89 27.0 PA
2 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 88 25.0 PA
4 1 81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 88 26.5 PA
8 2 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 88 20 D
2 5 44 33939 PEROZZI DUANE 88 27 A
¢ 5 02 12998 BROAN BAUL D 2 0 BR
15 & B0 06589 MILLC RrcHARD o a7.0 NY
5 I BIRK DONALD B 26.0 pa
25 15224 VARANO ANTH 87 27.0
13 2 ONY J .0 PpA
44 27868 MACKAVAGE LE o 25.5 PA
13 4 94 04127 HANDZUS R ONARD 87 25.5 PA
2 3 37 24676 WR OBERT A 87 27.0
IGHT JAMES S .0 PA
85 27.0 NY



Page No. 1

BUD SHOOT 2005 FRIDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

3 5 89
4 4 37
6 5 44
3 4 80
4 5 83
3 3 44
2 1 44
4 1 85
5 4 82
3 1 44
2 3 44
4 2 90
2 2 89
5 5 44
2 5 85
6 4 44
1 3 05
6 3 80
1 5 44
6 2 93
1 2 05
5 3 03
5 2 98
2 4 44
1 1 91
6 1 02
5 1 80
1 4 04

06879
07426
42150

06589
00171
33939
05106
00247
05103
04185

31363
01821
02756
01445
04369
13695
12086

07344
30960
02359
13000
15314
01022

48700
01675
14328
02007
10645

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES
STAHL RAYMOND E 96
EDWARDS ROBERT 93
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 89
MILLS RICHARD 95
RICHMOND JASON L. 94
PEROZZI DUANE 93
BIRK DONALD B 89
DAWES HENRY J 88
SHERMAN NORMAN C 87
BELCHER ROY H III 84
MORBETO J MAX 91
BRAUER RICHARD D 89
BIRK CHARLES D 87
MILLER SONYA E 86
LONG ROBERT G 84
EZOLT THOMAS J 81
MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 67
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 89
MITCHELL ROBERT 83
TARCZA ROBERT L 82
SHEPHERD- GARY J 80
BAKER SR GENE M 74
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 73
WOODLING MAX R 85
SCHOONOVER BERT A 78
DAVIS CODY A 73
WILCOX ALFRED E 70
BOATMAN JEAN F 63

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 28

CLASS

BUOUUDU QANNNNN DWW EW FFFPFFF BE

JTASON RICHNMOND DOUBLES

08/26/2005

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

VET

VET

LADY

LADY
S.VT

VET
S.VT
S.vT
S.JR

LADY



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLTAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 08/09/2005 SINGLES 100

EVENT # 2 08/09/2005 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 3 08/09/2005 HANDICAP 100



Page No. 1

O PATR DOUBLES

4TH TUESDAY AFTERNOON SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 2 99 00204 DELONG DANIEL A 97
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92
1 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 87
1 5 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 72

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4

CLASS

AA

A_

nao

08/09/2005
PA JR
PA VET
PA S.VvT
PA
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1

100 16¥D TARGCGETS
4TH TUESDAY AFTERNOON SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/09/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS

2 5 99 00204 DELONG DANIEL A 98 AA PA JR

3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 AA PA VET
2 2 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 90 A_ PA S.VT
3 4 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 82 A_ PA

3 5 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 76 A_ PA LADY
2 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 96 B PA

1 4 05 15403 BILL MERICLE 95 B PA

1 1 87 02648 RISHEL, TERRY L 92 B PA

1 2 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 92 B PA S.VT
1 3 05 16868 BECK LESTER L 89 B PA S.VT
1 5 04 11166 KESSLER SHAWN M 69 B PA JR

2 4 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 80 D PA S.vT
2 3 01 13621 MOHRMANN GEORGE E 71 D PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13



Page No.

1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

WIS Wb

OO IIU

BNWRKFRREHFOONDPUOWWES O &P

RAUTUNWWAWNWWURUWANDMDUIRFRWAMUWWRRERNREND

98
44
87
87
84
37
44
02
89
44
44
87
81
85
98
44
90
44
92

44
93
44
85
98
83
04
01
02
94
44
44
92
44
89
03
90
88
89
05
01
79
14
94
37
44
03
98
83
02
05
05

02837
49385
01816
02117
00168
24676
05566
12998
06879
01445
42150
02118
06269
05832
03650
04185
03831
35032
05132

31363
02359
33883
00247
03045
03278
10508
13882
11435
04127
13695
05106
03531
25819
02756
10016
01821
06863
03760
16932
15556
05559
26505
04340
12592
30960
14535
01022
00171
13339
13000
12086

IJIM WRIGHT SINGLES
BUD SHOOT 2005 SATURDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
GRABOWSKI LARRY J 100
YARSEVICH JOHN S 100
PRESTIA JOE 99
STONER JAMES W 99
OTT LESTER R 99
WRIGHT JAMES S 99
BORNMAN EMERSON E 99
BROWN PAUL D 99
STAHL RAYMOND E 99
MILLER SONYA E 98
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 28
OEHRLI NILES L 97
PUPEK RONALD S 97
COOK LEROY C 97
ROSS STEVEN L JR 95
BELCHER ROY H III 95
WOMER URBAN R 95
PROUKOU SPEAR X 94
SHALLENBERGER ROGE 90
MORBETO J MAX 100
TARCZA ROBERT L 99
PENSYL BOB 98
DAWES HENRY J 98
WILSON MATTHEW L 98
WERTMAN RONALD E 98
GOLASZEWSKI ROBERT 98
FREEMAN EDWARD I1 98
HAMILTON KAYLYNN 97
HANDZUS ROBERT A 97
EZOLT THOMAS J 97
BIRK DONALD B 96
FRY JOHN R 96
KRONE JACK C 95
BIRK CHARLES D 95
FOOTE RICHARD J 94
BRAUER RICHARD D 94
PLOTTS ALAN E 94
KEEFER EDWARD J 93
CEBRICK DAVID J 93
HYDE DOUGLAS E 93
COVEY KENNETH M 93
LAUVER PAUL 93
CAPECE EDWARD 92
KAYSA JOHN P 92
MITCHELL ROBERT 92
CONKLIN DAVID B 91
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 91
RICHMOND JASON L. 91
ROSS DOUGLAS E 91
SHEPHERD- GARY J 91
MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 89

CLASS

|PF”>FﬂPP’FPﬂPPﬂPF”PF’FFﬂbfﬁbfﬁ?F”PFﬁPP’F”PF’FE’F Eg:ﬁg:gi:g§3§§3§§3§§35§3§§3§

08/27/2005

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
pPA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

LADY
VET

VET

VET

LADY

VET

VET

VET

S.vT

S.VT

VET
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1

SQUAD/POS ATA #
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98
44
87
87
84
37
44
02
89
44
44
87
81
85
98
44
90
44
92

44
93
44
85
98
83
04
01
02
94
44
44
92
44
89
03
90
88
89
05
01
79
44
94
37
44
03
o8
83
02
05
05

02837
49385
01816
02117
00168
24676
05566
12998
06879
01445
42150
02118
06269
05832
03650
04185
03831
35032
05132

31363
02359
33883
00247
03045
03278
10508
13882
11435
04127
13695
05106
03531
25819
02756
10016
01821
06863
03760
16932
15556
05559
26505
04340
12592
30960
14535
01022
00171
13339
13000
12086

JIM WRIGHT SINGLES
BUD SHOOT 2005 SATURDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
GRABOWSKI LARRY J 100
YARSEVICH JOHN S 100
PRESTIA JOE 99
STONER JAMES W 99
OTT LESTER R 29
WRIGHT JAMES S 29
BORNMAN EMERSON E 99
BROWN PAUL D 99
STAHL RAYMOND E 99
MILLER SONYA E 98
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 98
OEHRLI NILES L 97
PUPEK RONALD S 97
COOK LEROY C 97
ROSS STEVEN L JR 95
BELCHER ROY H III 95
WOMER URBAN R 95
PROUKOU SPEAR X 94
SHALLENBERGER ROGE 90
MORBETO J MAX 100
TARCZA ROBERT L 99
PENSYL BOB 98
DAWES HENRY J 98
WILSON MATTHEW L 98
WERTMAN RONALD E 98
GOLASZEWSKI ROBERT 98
FREEMAN EDWARD II 98
HAMILTON KAYLYNN 97
HANDZUS ROBERT A 97
EZOLT THOMAS J 97
BIRK DONALD B 96
FRY JOHN R 96
KRONE JACK C 95
BIRK CHARLES D 95
FOOTE RICHARD J 94
BRAUER RICHARD D 94
PLOTTS ALAN E 94
KEEFER EDWARD J 93
CEBRICK DAVID J 93
HYDE DOUGLAS E 23
COVEY KENNETH M 93
LAUVER PAUL 93
CAPECE EDWARD 92
KAYSA JOHN P 92
MITCHELL ROBERT 92
CONKLIN DAVID B 91
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 921
RICHMOND JASON L. 91
ROSS DOUGLAS E 91
SHEPHERD- GARY J 91
MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 89

CLASS
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08/27/2005

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

LADY
VET

VET

VET

LADY

VET

VET

VET

VET

S.VT

S.VT

VET
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UREBAN WOMER HANDICAP

BUD SHOOT 2005 SATURDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/27/2005
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
11 5 05 13000 SHEPHERD- GARY J 93 19.0 PA VET
15 4 23 00735 WISDA BERNARD J 90 21.5 ME S.VT
20 3 03 15122 GOODMAN ANDREA 90 19.0 PA LADY
10 3 79 08697 BANISH JOHN A 89 21.0 PA
5 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 88 20.0 PA
5 3 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 88 20.0 PA VET
1 5 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 87 21.0 PA
11 1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 86 20.0 PA S.VT
13 3 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 86 20.5 PA
15 1 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 86 20.0 PA
15 5 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 86 20.0 PA
13 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 85 20.0 PA LADY
9 3 44 06825 BRUGGEMAN LLOYD E 84 21.5 PA
10 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 84 20.0 NY
10 5 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 82 19.0 PA VET
5 4 86 03837 WILMIER ROGER C 80 18.0 NY VET
i5 2 90 01605 PANKO ANDREW T 80 21.0 PA
10 2 79 05023 ROSS ROBERT J 79 19.0 PA VET
20 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 79 19.0 PA LADY
5 5 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 77 19.0 PA S.VvT
11 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 76 19.0 PA S.Vr
10 4 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 75 19.0 PA LADY
11 3 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 75 20.0 PA
11 2 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 74 20.5 PA S.VT
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 24.0
9 4 94 04054 HILDENBRANDT RICHA 93 22.0 PA
18 1 01 13882 FREEMAN EDWARD II 91 24.5 PA
1 2 94 04340 CAPECE EDWARD 90 23.0 MD
5 2 05 12733 RIDALL VAN L 90 22.0 PA
8 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 89 23.0 PA S.VT
12 2 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 89 24.0 PA
18 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 89 24.0 PA VET
18 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 89 23.0 PA
8 2 85 00247 DAWES HENRY J 88 24.0 NY
1 4 98 03045 WILSON MATTHEW L 87 22.0 NY
8 5 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 87 22.0 PA
15 3 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 87 ' 22.5 PA
22 1 04 11098 ROGER H MUSCHLITZ 87 24.0 PA
i2 4 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 86 23.5 PA
18 5 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 86 23.5 PA VET
9 5 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 85 23.0 PA ‘
12 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 85 24.0 PA S.VT
13 4 89 03552 CHAUNDY ARLINGTON 85 22.5 PA
14 2 79 05559 COVEY KENNETH M 84 24.0 NY
20 1 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 83 22.5 PA
8 1 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 82 23.0 PA VET
1 3 05 15401 FIDLER C MICHAEL 81 22.0 PA
13 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 80 22.0 PA S.JR
1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 75 22.0 PA VET
12 5 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 75 23.5 PA



8]

fage No.
URBAN WOMER HANDICAP

BUD SHOOT 2005 SATURDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/27/2005
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
18 4 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 73 22.0 PA
13 5 00 00098 EVANS RALPH J 62 22.0 PA
20 5 01 13621 MOHRMANN GEORGE E 59 22.0 PA VET
YARDAGE 25.0 TO 27.0
6 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 94 27.0 PA
12 1 44 33883 PENSYL BOB 94 25.5 PA VET
16 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 94 27.0 PA
16 5 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 94 26.0 PA
14 1 81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 93 26.5 PA
16 2 90 01821 BRAUER RICHARD D 93 27.0 PA
4 3 44 13695 EZOLT THOMAS J 92 26.0 PA VET
6 2 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 91 26.0 PA
16 3 44 49385 YARSEVICH JOHN S 91 27.0 PA
19 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 91 27.0 PA
2 2 98 02837 GRABOWSKI LARRY J 89 27.0 PA
19 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 89 26.5 PA VET
2 4 87 01816 PRESTIA JOE 88 27.0 PA
4 2 89 02756 BIRK CHARLES D 88 27.0 PA
6 3 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 88 27.0 NY
7 4 94 04127 HANDZUS ROBERT A 88 27.0 PA
19 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 88 27.0 PA
22 2 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 88 25.0 PA
3 1 84 04972 HUBER STEVEN G 87 27.0 PA
4 1 44 05106 BIRK DONALD B 87 27.0 PA
19 4 99 14886 BUNNELL CHIP 87 25.5 PA
22 4 02 11435 HAMILTON KAYLYNN 87 25.0 PA LADY
2 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 86 25.0 PA
7 3 04 10508 GOLASZEWSKI ROBERT 86 25.5 PA
2 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 85 27.0 PA
4 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 85 26.5 PA
7 2 44 27868 MACKAVAGE LEONARD 84 25.5 PA
8 3 44 26505 LAUVER PAUL 84 25.0 PA VET
3 5 82 05103 SHERMAN NORMAN C 83 27.0 PA
7 1 25 15224 VARANO ANTHONY J 83 25.5 PA
14 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 83 27.0 NY
3 2 85 06346 OSTRANDER GERRY D 82 27.0 NY
4 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 82 27.0 PA VET
6 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 82 27.0 PA VET
7 5 44 33939 PEROZZI DUANE 82 27.0 PA
19 5 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 81 27.0 PA
22 3 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 81 26.0 PA
22 5 87 02648 RISHEL, TERRY L 81 25.0 PA
3 4 81 05359 BOINSKE PHILLIP C 79 27.0 PA
14 3 37 12592 KAYSA JOHN P 79 25.0 NY
14 4 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 79 25.5 PA
16 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 79 27.0 PA
3 3 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 77 26.0 PA LADY
6 5 92 03531 FRY JOHN R 76 26.5 PA
2 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 67 27.0 NY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 97
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89
90
44
81
84
83

87
44
44
o8
80
87
44
82
44
94

S0
79
44
89
02
44
44
92
44
88
o8
44
44
82
05
05

87
99
98
85
03
85
80
03
25
86
44
05
79
02

02
44

06879
03831
42150
05359
04972
00171

02118
04185
05106
02837
06589
02117
33939
05103
31363
04127

01821
05559
49385
02756
11435
33883
35032
03531
13695
06863
03045
30960
01445
02531
12086
12094

01816
14886
01022
05832
10016
00318
07344
15314
15224
03837
02923
13000
08697
15897

14328
06825

LES
OMER DOUB 08/27/2005

HIGH GUN REPORT -

OUBLES
ALL SCORES

NAME DOUBLES
STAHL RAYMOND E 97
WOMER URBAN R 94
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 93
BOINSKE PHILLIP C 93
HUBER STEVEN G 20
RICHMOND JASON L. 85
OEHRLI NILES L 98
BELCHER ROY H III 95
BIRK DONALD B 95
GRABOWSKI LARRY J 95
MILLS RICHARD 94
STONER JAMES W 91
PEROZZI DUANE 91
SHERMAN NORMAN C 87
MORBETO J MAX 85
HANDZUS ROBERT A 81
BRAUER RICHARD D 91
COVEY KENNETH M 91
YARSEVICH JOHN S 91
BIRK CHARLES D 90
HAMILTON KAYLYNN 90
PENSYL BOB 90
PROUKOU SPEAR X 89
FRY JOHN R 89
EZOLT THOMAS J 85
PLOTTS ALAN E 84
WILSON MATTHEW L 79
MITCHELL ROBERT 71
MILLER SONYA E 69
ROBUCK DALE W 63
MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 61
GRASLEY NANCY A 46
PRESTIA JOE 92
BUNNELL CHIP 92
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 87
COOK LEROY C 82
FOOTE RICHARD J 81
VOUGHT WILLIAM C 80
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 80
BAKER SR GENE M 78
VARANO ANTHONY J 78
WILMIER ROGER C 76
BADMAN BARRY L 75
SHEPHERD- GARY J 72
BANISH JOHN A 68
VON BARTHELD DON 59
DAVIS CODY A 83
BRUGGEMAN LLOYD E 81

CLASS

JU AAANNOANNANANA PRUNNNEEENEREEEEE B e EEEEEE

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

VET

VET

LADY
VET

VET

S.vVT
LADY

LADY

LADY

VET

VET

S.JR



Page No. 2
URBAN WOMER DOUBLES
BUD SHOOT 2005 SATURDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/27/2005

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
8 3 37 12592 KAYSA JOHN P 77 D NY
5 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 74 D PA S.VT
5 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 63 D PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 51



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 09/24/2005  SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2  09/24/2005  HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3  09/24/2005 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4  09/25/2005  SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5  09/25/2005  HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6  09/25/2005  DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
16 YD STINGILLES (1LS5STH ANNIL TV SH'T

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/24/2005
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
4 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 100 PA
2 4 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 99 PA VET
4 3 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 99 PA
3 3 89 01054 METZ GLENN E 98 PA
4 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 98 PA
6 1 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 98 PA
1 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96 PA VET
6 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 96 PA VET
3 5 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 95 PA
4 4 88 05077 CHALLINGSWORTH RAL 95 PA VET
5 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 95 PA VET
6 4 92 (05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 95 PAa
7 5 05 15401 FIDLER C MICHAEL 95 PA
1 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 93 PA S.VT
1 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 93 PA
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 93 PA VET
6 5 44 26505 LAUVER PAUL 93 PA
7 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 93 PA S.VT
8 1 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 93 PA
2 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 92 PA
2 3 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 92 ST
5 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 92 PA
6 3 90 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 92 PA VET
7 2 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 92 PA VET
7 4 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 92 PA
8 3 88 05426 TEA JOEL H 91 PA
3 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J S0 PA LADY
1 5 83 03831 MELLNER ALAN 88 PA
3 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 88 PA LADY
8 4 44 29520 MCDONOUGH MICHAEL 87 PA VET
3 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 85 PA S.JR
5 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 83 PA
7 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 83 PA S.VT
8 5 04 12402 LEE DANIEL W 82 PA S.JR
1 4 98 02014 GRUBB DONALD M 77 PA
4 5 44 15662 FRITZ K H 59 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 36



Page No. 1
100 HNDCP (15 ANNIL, TV SHT)
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/24/2005
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
2 5 05 15401 FIDLER C MICHAEL 96 20.0 PA
4 1 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 92 20.0 ST
4 2 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 91 20.0 PA
2 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 89 20.5 PA S.VT
4 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 88 20.0 PA LADY
4 5 88 05426 TEA JOEL H 87 21.0 PA
4 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 86 19.0 PA LADY
2 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 84 19.0 PA S.VT
2 4 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 84 20.0 PA
2 2 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 72 20.0 PA

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
1 1 89 01054 METZ GLENN E 93 23.0 PA
6 3 44 29520 MCDONOUGH MICHAEL 92 23.0 PA VET
6 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 89 22.0 PA S.JR
6 4 44 26505 LAUVER PAUL 87 23.0 PA
6 2 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 85 23.0 PA VET
1 5 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 80 22.0 PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
1 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 93 24.0 PA
1 4 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 90 24.5 PA VET
1 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 88 24.0 PA VET

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
5 1 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 95 27.0 PA
7 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 92 : 26.5 PA VET
3 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 90 27.0 PA
5 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 90 27.0 PA VET
5 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 88 27.0 PA
3 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 86 27.0 PA
7 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 86 27.0 PA VET
3 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 82 27.0 PA
5 5 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 81 27.0 PA
5 3 90 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 79 27.0 PA VET
3 3 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 77 27.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 30



Page No. 1

50 PR DBLS

SQUAD/POS ATA #

3 1 44
2 3 44
1 5 44
1 1 87
1 4 88
1 2 87
2 4 89
2 5 44
2 2 80
1 3 44
2 1 02
3 4 44

04185
42150
14785
02118
05077
02117
01054
35032
07344
29520
14328
48700

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES
BELCHER ROY H III 94
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 93
FITCH STEVEN R 91
OEHRLI NILES L 90
CHALLINGSWORTH RAL 89
STONER JAMES W 87
METZ GLENN E 86
PROUKOU SPEAR X 86
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 79
MCDONOUGH MICHAEL 77
DAVIS CODY A 73
WOODLING MAX R 73

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 12

09/24/2005

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

(15 ANNL TV SHT)
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT -

VET
VET

VET

LADY

VET
S.JR
S.VT



Page No. 1
15 ANNUAL TV SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/25/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
3 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 99 PA VET
2 5 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 98 PA VET
5 5 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L o8 PA
5 3 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 97 PA VET
1 2 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 96 PA
4 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 96 PA S.VT
4 4 89 01054 METZ GLENN E 96 PA
5 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 96 PA
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 95 PA
1 5 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 95 PA VET
4 2 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 95 PA
4 3 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 95 PA
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H IIT 94 PA VET
3 5 05 15401 FIDLER C MICHAEL 94 PA
6 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 94 PA LADY
2 3 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 92 ST
3 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 92 PA S.vT
2 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 91 NY S.VT
3 3 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 91 PA
5 4 88 05077 CHALLINGSWORTH RAL 91 PA
2 2 44 01030 JOHNSON MILDRED 90 PA L-Sv
2 4 85 05806 BANACH JOSPEH C 90 PA
1 4 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 89 PA S.VT
4 5 92 02749 BAVERO JERRY J 87 PA
6 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 87 PA S.JR
5 2 84 00999 LORAH NANCY L 79 PA L-VT
6 3 79 05023 ROSS ROBERT J 79 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 27



Page No. 1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

15 ANNUAIL TV SHOOT HANICAP

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 5 05
4 1 44
1 1 02
1 3 44
1 4 83
4 2 97
5 3 80
1 2 79
5 1 02
2 4 89
4 3 01
2 5 44
2 1 35
2 3 85
3 3 44
6 3 83
3 4 88
3 1 87
3 2 44
6 4 93
3 5 44
6 1 91

15401
34411
15897
34655
04368
03763
07344
05023

14328
01054
10086

25819
01640
05806

39170
03278
05077
02118
42150
02359
04185
00457

ALL SCORES

NAME

FIDLER C MICHAEL
PLOTTS JACK M
VON BARTHELD DON
POTOSKIE WALTER E
ZEDACK PAUL D
STROUP BARRY L
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J
ROSS ROBERT J

DAVIS CODY A
METZ GLENN E
GEISER MATTHEW C

KRONE JACK C
BIERSTINE EDWARD
BANACH JOSPEH C

SHADEL WAYNE R
WERTMAN RONALD E
CHALLINGSWORTH RAL
OEHRLI NILES L
SPANCAKE DENNIS M
TARCZA ROBERT L
BELCHER ROY H III
WALL CHARLES G III

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22

HANDICAP YARDAGE

95
91
89
88
88
86
82
78

98
92
76

91
83
78

91
89
87
86
82
79
73
73

20.
20.
20.
20.
21.
20.
20.
19.

22.
23.
22.

24.
24.
25.

27.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
26.

oouUVocoouw,m

([eNeoNe)

[ R eNe)

[eNeNoNoNoNoll Nol

09/25/2005

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.
PA

PA S.VT

PA

ST

PA S.VT

PA

PA LADY

PA VET

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.
PA S.JR

PA

PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.
PA VET

NY S.VT

PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.
PA

pPa VET

PA

PA

PA VET

PA

PA VET

PA

0



Page No. 1

15 ANNUAIL TV SHOOT DOURLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/25/2005

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA VET
2 3 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 92 PA
1 3 85 05806 BANACH JOSPEH C 90 PA
1 5 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 85 PA
2 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 84 PA VET
2 4 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 82 PA S.JR
1 4 88 05077 CHALLINGSWORTH RAL 80 PA
1 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 78 NY S.VT
2 5 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 67 PA LADY
1 2 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 66 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 10/01/2005 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 10/01/2005 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 10/01/2005 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 10/01/2005 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 10/02/2005 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 6 10/02/2005 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 7 10/02/2005 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
16 YD SINGLES PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/01/2005
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS

3 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 97 AA PA
4 1 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 97 AA PA VET
3 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 AA PA VET
4 5 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 97 A__ PA
3 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 95 A_ PA
2 4 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 93 A_ PA VET
3 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 93 A_ PA
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 91 A_ PA VET
1 4 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 89 A_ PA

5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 97 B PA VET
1 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 93 B PA S.VT

3 88 05426 TEA JOEL H 92 B PA
2 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 96 c PA VET
5 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 94 C PA LADY
1 2 01 10812 LEWIS RANDALL S 88 c PA
5 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 97 D PA S.JR
2 3 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 88 D PA L-vT
4 2 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 88 D PA S.VT
4 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 84 D PA S.VT
3 5 44 15662 FRITZ K H 52 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUNBER OF SHOOTERS = 20



Page No. 1
100 HNDCP PUMKIN PIE SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/01/2005
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
4 1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 93 20.0 PA S.VT
4 2 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 87 20.5 PA S.VT
1 2 88 05426 TEA JOEL H 82 21.0 PA
4 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 80 20.0 PA LADY
1 4 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 79 20.0 PA
4 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 79 19.0 PA S.vT
1 3 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 74 19.0 PA L-VT
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
2 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 90 23.0 PA VET
2 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 88 23.0 PA S.JR
1 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 85 22.0 PA VET
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 88 24.0 PA VET
3 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 84 24.0 PA
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 88 27.0 PA VET
3 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 86 26.5 PA VET
3 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 84 27.0 PA
3 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 83 27.0 PA VET
3 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 83 27.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 17



Page No. 1
50 PR DBLS PUMPKIN PIE®E SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/01/2005

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
1 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 92 AA PA VET
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 A__ PA VET
1 5 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 89 B PA
1 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 91 C PA LADY
2 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 84 c PA
1 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 88 D PA S.JR
1 4 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 63 D PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7



Page No. 1

SPECTAL EVENT/PUMPKIN PIE SHT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/01/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 5 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 99 PA
1 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 96 PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA VET
1 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 94 PA VET
1 3 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 91 PA S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1

leYD SNGLS PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/02/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS

3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 AA PA VET
3 2 99 00204 DELONG DANIEL A 96 AA PA JR
3 5 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 99 A_ PA

5 5 05 15401 FIDLER C MICHAEL 99 A_ PA

6 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 97 A_ PA

2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 95 A_ PA VET
6 1 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 95 A_ PA LADY
6 4 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 95 A_ PA

3 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 93 A_ PA

4 4 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 93 A__ PA

1 4 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 97 B PA

2 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 97 B PA VET
6 2 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 97 B PA

2 4 88 05426 TEA JOEL H 96 B PA

4 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 93 B PA VET
1 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 922 B PA S.VT
4 2 05 10020 CHILDRESS RONALD 79 B PA

1 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 95 C PA VET
3 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 95 c PA

5 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 93 C PA LADY
1 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 92 c PA

2 3 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 94 D PA L-VT
5 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 94 D PA S.JR
4 3 00 00196 ADAMS DEBORAH L 91 D PA LADY
4 5 03 11623 ADAMS RICHARD 90 D PA

5 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 90 D PA LADY
5 2 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 87 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 27



Page No. 1
1200 HNDCP PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/02/2005
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
2 3 88 02334 MILLER CHRIS E 93 21.0 PA
3 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 93 20.0 PA VET
3 5 03 11623 ADAMS RICHARD 21 20,5 PA
4 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 89 20.0 PA LADY
4 4 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 89 20.0 PA
4 5 05 15401 FIDLER C MICHAEL 84 20.5 PA
3 3 00 00196 ADAMS DEBORAH L 83 19.0 PA LADY
3 2 05 10020 CHILDRESS RONALD 81 20.0 PA
4 1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 81 20.5 PA S.vT
4 2 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 81 20.5 PA S.vT
3 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 80 19.0 PA LADY

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
1 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 89 23.0 PA
1 4 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 88 23.5 PA
1 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 87 22.0 PA VET
2 1 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 87 23.0 PA VET
2 2 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 87 22.5 PA LADY
1 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 71 23.0 PA S.JR

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
1 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 90 24.0 PA VET
5 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 85 25.5 PA
5 2 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 84 24.0 PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
5 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 84 27.0 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 21



Page No. 1
S50 PR DBILS PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/02/2005
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
1 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 A_ PA VET
1 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 20 B PA
2 4 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 81 B PA
2 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 68 B PA
1 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 85 c PA LADY
2 5 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 82 D PA S.VT
1 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 79 D PA S.JR
1 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 75 D PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 10/15/2005  SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2  10/15/2005  HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3  10/15/2005  DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 10/16/2005  SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 10/16/2005  HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 10/16/2005  DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
100 16e6YD T ARGETS

NAT TRAP 2005 SAT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/15/2005
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 AA PA
3 4 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 97 AA NY
2 4 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 94 A_ PA
3 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 94 A_ NY
1 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 86 A_ PA
3 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 86 A_ PA
1 1 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 94 B PA
3 3 88 05426 TEA JOEL H 87 B PA
1 3 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 95 c PA
2 3 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 93 C PA
3 5 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 93 C PA
2 5 92 04311 FOREMAN JAY R 91 C PA
1 5 05 16773 ELDON C LARUE 84 D PA
2 2 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 80 D PA
1 4 44 15662 FRITZ K H 47 D PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15
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Paje No. 1

NAT

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 2 80
2 4 88
2 3 03
2 1 44
2 5 05
3 2 02
1 5 89
1 2 98
3 1 35
1 3 44
1 4 92
1 1 03

07344
05426
15314
34411
16773

14328
03760
01022

01640
25819
04311
14535

100 HANDITCAP TARGETS

TRAP 2005 SAT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/15/2005
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES
NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 87 20.0 PA LADY
TEA JOEL H 86 21.0 PA
BAKER SR GENE M 82 20.0 PA
PLOTTS JACK M 80 20.5 PA S.VT
ELDON C LARUE 70 20.0 PA
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
DAVIS CODY A 89 23.0 PA
KEEFER EDWARD J 83 22.0 PA VET
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 81 23.0 PA S.VT
YARDAGE 24 .0 TO 25.0
BIERSTINE EDWARD 94 24.5 NY S.VvT
KRONE JACK C 91 24.0 PA VET
FOREMAN JAY R 91 24.0 PA
CONKLIN DAVID B 83 24.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 12

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0



Page No. 1

NAT

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 1 44
2 4 44
1 4 98
1 1 02
1 3 03
1 5 44
2 3 35
1 2 80

04185
27618

01022
14328
15314

25819
01640
07344

50 PATR DOUBLES

TRAP 2005 SAT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES

BELCHER ROY H III 94
LUTz JAMES 80
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 80
DAVIS CODY A 78
BAKER SR GENE M 73
KRONE JACK C 86
BIERSTINE EDWARD 84
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 80

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8

CLASS

A

oo nmnnn W

10/15/2005

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
NY
PAa

VET

VET

VET
S.vT
LADY



Page No. 1
NATIONAL, TRAP SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/16/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
3 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 99 An PA
1 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 AA PA VET
3 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 99 A_ PA
3 1 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 97 A_ PA
2 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 95 A_ PA VET
1 3 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 93 A_ PA
1 4 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 93 A__ PA VET
3 4 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 93 A_ NY S.VT
2 2 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 94 B PA
1 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 91 B PA
2 3 92 04087 GUY JIM 89 B PA
2 4 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA 72 B PA LADY
4 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 92 C PA LADY
1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 90 c PA VET
2 1 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 92 D PA VET
4 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 91 D PA S.JR
3 3 05 11767 COOKE THOMAS K 89 D FL

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 17



Page No. 1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 5 80
2 1 04
4 3 05
2 2 05
4 4 83
4 5 94
2 3 92
2 4 92
1 2 87
3 2 02

1 89
3 3 35
3 1 88
1 5 96
1 3 03
3 5 79
1 4 44
3 4 82

07344
15002
11767
10178
04368
02234
04087
05127

00759
14328
03760

01640
06863
00256
14719
03880
25819
02531

NATIONAIL TRAP HANDICAP

ALL SCORES

NAME

DAVIS GENEVIEVE J
PAYNE DONALD R
COOKE THOMAS K
CHURCH DION W
ZEDACK PAUL D
POUST KENNETH D
GUY JIM

GUY CYNTHIA

GOODMAN MIKE
DAVIS CODY A
KEEFER EDWARD J

BIERSTINE EDWARD
PLOTTS ALAN E
COLLINS MIKE
YOUNG ROBERT L
BITNER JAMES B
KRONE JACK C
ROBUCK DALE W

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 18

HANDICAP YARDAGE

92
90
88
86
84
84
80
65

93
84
81

97
93
89
86
85
84
76

20.
19.
21.
20.
20.
20.
20.
19.

22.
23.
22.

24.
25.
24.
24.
25.
24 .
25.

[eNelVh NoNoNoNoNo)

o v

(@]

oouvouvtutu

10/16/2005

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
PA LADY

PA VET
FL T-0
PA

PA S.VT
PA S.VT
PA

PA LADY

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
PA

PA S.JR

PA VET

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
NY S.VT

PA

PA VET

PA

PA

PA VET

PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0



Page No. 1
NATITONAL TRAP DOUBLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/16/2005
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
1 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 A_ PA VET
1 1 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 90 B PA
2 4 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 88 B PA
2 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 75 B PA
1 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 80 c PA LADY
1 5 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 86 D PA VET
1 2 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 85 D PA S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 11/05/2005 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 11/05/2005 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 11/05/2005 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 11/06/2005 SINGLES 1060
EVENT # 5 11/06/2005 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 11/06/2005 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
THANKSGIVING TURKEY SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/05/2005
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
5 3 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 100 ST
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97 PA VET
1 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 96 PA
3 4 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 96 PA
1 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 95 PA S.VT
2 5 92 04311 FOREMAN JAY R 95 PA
1 2 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 94 PA
3 5 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 94 PA
4 1 02 11136 RODKEY TODD A 94 PA
2 3 95 03569 KISSINGER JERRY R 93 PA
1 5 11 05640 SWEITZER DONALD F 92 PA S.VvT
4 3 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD W 90 PA
1 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 89 PA S.VT
2 4 99 10096 HUMBLE JIM E 87 NY
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 PA S.VvT
5 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD- GARY J 86 PA
3 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 83 PA S.VT
3 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 81 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 18



Page No. 1
THANKSGIVING TURKEY SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/05/2005
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
2 4 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 92 21.0 PA
1 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 91 24.0 PA S.VT
3 2 88 02522 TIPLER DAVID H 91 24.5 PA
4 3 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 90 20.0 ST
3 1 02 11136 RODKEY TODD A 88 23.5 PA
4 2 88 05426 TEA JOEL H 87 21.0 PA
4 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD- GARY J 85 19.5 PA
1 1 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 84 25.5 PA
1 5 92 04311 FOREMAN JAY R 84 24.0 PA
1 2 95 03569 KISSINGER JERRY R 83 23.5 PA
1 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 83 24 .0 PA
4 5 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 81 20.5 PA S.VT
3 4 44 25748 KREEGER JAMES K JR 80 21.5 PA
2 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 79 20.5 PA S.VT
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 77 19.0 PA S.VT
3 3 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD W 77 22.0 PA
3 5 44 06825 BRUGGEMAN LLOYD E 71 21.5 PA
2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 62 19.0 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 18
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THANKSGIVING DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/05/2005

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA VET
2 2 44 06825 BRUGGEMAN LLOYD E 91 PA
2 1 88 02522 TIPLER DAVID H 90 PA
2 5 44 25748 KREEGER JAMES K JR 90 PA
1 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 86 PA S.VT
2 4 (05 13000 SHEPHERD- GARY J 85 PA
1 5 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 84 PA
1 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 74 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



. ;e No. 1
TEHANKSGIVING TURIDY STNGI!I . ES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HI -H GUN REPORT - .1/06/2005
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQ'' D/POS ATA # NAME SING .ES
1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 37 A VET
2 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 6 A
3 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 6 1A VET
4 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE '5 T VET
4 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 5 Y
3 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 14 i
5 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 74 1a
5 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 4 A
4 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 33 A
1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 70 FA S.VT
1 00 00030 OSANI THEODORE J. i A
5 11 05640 SWEITZER DONALD F 5 "y S.VT
2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 13 A S.VT
. 2 00 00029 CIARLO LOUIS D. '8 A
3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 2 N S.VT

T AL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15



Foje No. 1
THANKSGIVING TURKXKEY HANDILCAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HISH GUN REPORT - 11/06/2005
HANDICAF
ALL SCORE"
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANI .CAP YARDAGE
s 3 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 31 25.5 PA
4 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 11 0.0 PA
5 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 16 24.5 PA
" 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 05 20.5 ra S.VT
2 2 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 24 26.0 A
2 4 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 3 24 .5 A VET
4 98 02014 GRUBB DONALD M 12 20.0 TA
1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 7’9 20.5 I'A S.vT
3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F "7 19.0 IA S.VT
1 5 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D e 20.0 PA S.VT
' 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 5 19.0 PA S.VT
2 00 00029 CIARLO LOUIS D. ~8 20.0 PA
5 00 00030 OSANI THEODORE J. +5 20.0 A

T¢ 'AL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13



I'ye No. 1

THANKSGIVING TUR
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HI

SQU."D/POS ATA #

B 1 44
1 4 44
B 3 44
1 2 03
1 5 83
2 1 86

04185
31363
42150
14862
04368
02499

DOUBLES

KEY DOUBLES
s H GUN REPORT - 11/06/2005

ALL SCORE

NAME

BELCHER ROY H III
MORBETO J MAX
SPANCAKE DENNIS M
MCCOY JERRY
ZEDACK PAUL D
ZEPPI JOHN M

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 6

DOUE

“ES

15 PA VET
33 PA

71 PA VET
34 A

K A S.VT
e EA



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYON AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1  12/03/2005  SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2  12/03/2005  HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3  12/04/2005  SINGLES 100
EVENT # 4  12/04/2005  HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 5  12/04/2005 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
CHRISTMAS HAM SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 12/03/2005

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 4 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 99 PA VET
1 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 99 PA VET
2 1 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 97 PA
1 1 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 94 PA S.vT
2 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 92 PA
2 5 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 90 PA
2 2 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 89 PA S.vT
1 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 80 PA S.VT
1 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 69 PA S.vT
2 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 68 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10



Page No. 1
CHRISTMAS HAM HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 12/03/2005
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 4 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 83 24 .5 PA VET
1 1 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 79 23.0 PA S.VT
2 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 78 19.0 PA S.VT
1 3 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 70 26.0 PA
2 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 67 19.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1

HAM SHOOT SUNDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

44
03
99
44
83
86
44
04
44
44

NNREPNMNNRRERRFEND
NWNRPRPUOTOERE & W

04185
14535
00205
31363
03278
02499
34411
16294
23363
32012

100 16¥D TARGETS

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES

BELCHER ROY H III 98
CONKLIN DAVID B 97
DELONG KENNETH A 95
MORBETO J MAX 91
WERTMAN RONALD E 91
ZEPPI JOHN M 91
PLOTTS JACK M 89
STEPHENS JUANITA C 87
KELLER JAMES G 84
MURRAY FRED F 77

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

10

12/04/2005

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

nn om

VET

VET

33 3
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100 HANDICAP TARGCGETS

HAM SHOOT SUNDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT - 12/04/2005
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 82 26.0 PA
2 2 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 81 19.0 PA
1 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 70 24.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



Page No.

SQUAD/POS
1 1
1 4
1 3

1

50 PATR DOUBRLES
HAM SHOOT SUNDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT - 12/04/2005

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
ATA # NAME DOUBLES
44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 PA
44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 87 PA
03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 75 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3

VET



